BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM

Organizator:

Data: 2025-03-02
Miejsce: Warszawa
Dystans: 10 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

TYMOLEWSKI GRZEGORZ
PAJDOSZ ARKADIUSZ

FOJUD TADEUSZ

CHOJECKI ROBERT
PLOTKOWIAK PATRYK
GAWOR TOMASZ
CHLUDZINSKI EMIL
GARBIEC TOMASZ

STYCZEK SEBASTIAN
JOZWIK MATEUSZ
LEDZION RAFAL
DRACZKOWSKI ADAM
GRZESIEWSKI PAWEL
JANKOWSKI KONRAD
BELC MACIE)
WILCZYNSKI KONRAD
GIRTLER KACPER
CEREMUGA DANIEL
DOMAGALA JAROSEAW
WASOWSKA RENATA
PETLAK MAREK
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
PIOTROWSKI ARTUR
KUCHARCZYK PIOTR
SIEROCINSKI IGOR
GAWOR ALEKSANDER
GRUSZCZYNSKI RADOSLAW
PIEKACZ DAWID
BARYCKA KATARZYNA

KAZANOWSKI DAMIAN
GOLISZEK PAWEL
BARDZIAK PIOTR
SIEDLIK MARIUSZ
MARKIEWICZ DOMINIK
CHMIELEWSKI MARIUSZ

PLATEK MICHAL
KOZIEt KRYSTIAN
KOPACZEL PAWEL
MORAWSKI MARIUSZ
BROZEK ALEKSANDRA

Fundacja Wolnos¢ | Demokracja

Nr

1148
1127

1122

1177
1075
1006
1047
1029

1185
1246
1160
1008
1245
1149
1053
1150
1261
1030
1120
1123
1088
1192
1042
1170
1191
1005
1085
1089
1182

1158
1050
1259
1249
1189
1080
1167
1195
1196
1098
1119
1069

Klub
ROZPLYWANYTARCHOMIN.PL
64 BATALION LEKKIEJ PIECHOTY
W POMIECHOWKU
64 BATALION LEKKIEJ PIECHOTY
W POMIECHOWKU
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

PARAFIA SW.MAREK WAWA
TARGOWEK

NIEZRZESZONY

TEAM ZABIEGANE DNI

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

1BLTR

DANIEL WOSIK TRENER
BIEGACZY GORSKICH/TEAM DWA
OGNIE

3,2, 1 B(IEG)

DKWOC
NAPRZOD MEOCINY

LEGIA WARSZAWA

M-scowosé
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW

PRUSZKOW

MARKI
WARSZAWA
CEGLOW
SLUPNO
WARSZAWA

NOWA WOLA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA (SRODMIESCIE)
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
GORASZKA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
SOCHACZEW
CEGLOW
CZESTOCHOWA
MEAWA
WARSZAWA

POLICZNA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLTARZEW
RYBNO
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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POL
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POL
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POL
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POL
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POL
POL
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POL
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POL
POL

M20
M30

M40

M30
M20
M60
M30
M50

M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50
K20
M30
M40
M20
M30
M18
M30
M40
M40
K30

M30
M30
M40
M50
M20
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
K30

FORTOWE
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K/M

M1
M2

M3

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19

M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
K2

M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
K3

FUNDACJA

A WOLNOSC
1 DEMOKRACJA

2.5km 5km 7.5km

00:09:23 00:18:48 00:28:19
00:09:20 00:18:44 00:28:14
00:09:15 00:18:40 00:28:14
00:09:28 00:19:20 00:29:23
00:09:47 00:19:51 00:30:01
00:10:09

00:10:02 00:20:13 00:30:32
00:10:07 00:20:24 00:30:45
00:10:20 00:20:45 00:31:06
00:09:53 00:20:09 00:30:38
00:10:10 00:20:33 00:31:11
00:09:54 00:20:38 00:31:47
00:11:12 00:21:28 00:32:03
00:11:15 00:21:55 00:32:37
00:10:30 00:21:18 00:32:21
00:10:21 00:21:28 00:32:33
00:11:03 00:21:39 00:32:36
00:10:05 00:20:31 00:31:03
00:10:24 00:21:33 00:32:50
00:10:41 00:21:46 00:33:05
00:11:03 00:21:53 00:32:59
00:11:02 00:21:58 00:33:05
00:11:05 00:22:14 00:33:26
00:11:32 00:22:32 00:33:33
00:10:47 00:22:11 00:33:50
00:11:17 00:22:42 00:34:03
00:11:51 00:23:11 00:34:18
00:11:22 00:22:46 00:34:07
00:11:32 00:22:57 00:34:18
00:11:18 00:22:46 00:34:33
00:11:19 00:22:42 00:34:25
00:11:46 00:23:30 00:34:54
00:11:31 00:22:45 00:34:15
00:11:53 00:23:22 00:34:52
00:11:38 00:23:02 00:34:46
00:11:46 00:23:13 00:34:47
00:11:49 00:23:36 00:35:04
00:11:49 00:23:38 00:35:15
00:11:21 00:22:51 00:34:39
00:11:48 00:23:07 00:35:05
00:11:48 00:23:29 00:35:11

Netto
00:37:45.10
00:37:42.34

00:38:12.26

00:39:18.85
00:39:57.45
00:20:06.29
00:40:16.69
00:40:59.68

00:41:12.30
00:41:24.78
00:41:53.24
00:42:34.12
00:42:39.86
00:43:01.86
00:43:23.31
00:43:29.72
00:43:21.19
00:43:43.26
00:44:01.73
00:44:08.76
00:44:06.36
00:44:01.83
00:44:31.16
00:44:18.27
00:44:43.17
00:45:17.21
00:45:25.19
00:45:14.36
00:45:26.94

00:45:44.38
00:45:38.54
00:45:54.88
00:45:36.01
00:46:09.06
00:46:07.27
00:46:09.65
00:46:24.21
00:46:27.76
00:46:27.00
00:46:37.70
00:46:49.56

BASPORT

Brutto min/km  km/h
00:37:45.10 3:46 15.9
00:37:46.67 3:46 15.9
00:38:19.68 3:49 15.7
00:39:26.42 3:55 15.3
00:40:09.28 3:59 15
00:40:10.03 2:00 29.9
00:40:24.61 4:01 14.9
00:41:10.27 4:05 14.6
00:41:22.12 4:07 14.6
00:41:32.97 4:08 14.5
00:42:07.31 4:11 143
00:42:42.35 4:15 14.1
00:42:59.91 4:15 14.1
00:43:27.67 4:18 13.9
00:43:30.72 4:20 13.8
00:43:39.98 4:20 13.8
00:43:47.55 4:20 13.8
00:43:55.49 4:22 13.7
00:44:13.56 4:24 13.6
00:44:18.34 4:24 13.6
00:44:27.92 4:24 13.6
00:44:29.47 4:24 13.6
00:44:40.42 4:27 135
00:44:52.61 4:25 13.5
00:44:53.99 4:28 13.4
00:45:29.15 4:31 13.2
00:45:38.71 4:32 13.2
00:45:50.89 4:31 133
00:45:51.95 4:32 13.2
00:46:02.04 4:34 13.1
00:46:04.04 4:33 131
00:46:05.29 4:35 13.1
00:46:10.62 4:33 13.2
00:46:27.27 4:36 13
00:46:29.77 4:36 13
00:46:33.41 4:36 13
00:46:39.38 4:38 12.9
00:46:42.45 4:38 12.9
00:46:45.35 4:38 12.9
00:46:56.29 4:39 12.9
00:46:59.30 4:40 12.8
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BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, OPEN c.d.
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Nazwisko i imie

GALAS IGOR
ORZECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BOGUSZ SEBASTIAN
StOWIK MACIE]

MISIUK MAREK
ALEKSANDROWICZ JACEK
PIENIEK PIOTR

PIEKACZ MALGORZATA
KOZERA MACIEJ
MIELCZARSKI BARTOSZ
DRASZAWKA tUKASZ
RYBICKI MATEUSZ
KRZYSTEK IGNACY
TOMASIEWICZ MICHAL
MIERZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
TOLAK PIOTR

KOSMEDA JAKUB
RZEPKA ALEKSANDRA
BARSZCZ MARIUSZ
MOLENDA KAROL

POREDA DANIEL
KICINSKI WIESEAW
SIBIGA DARIUSZ
JANUS KAMIL
KARPOWICZ BARTLOMIE|
PODGORSKI MARCIN
KAMINSKI STANISEAW
KOWALCZYK ROBERT
WISNIEWSKI RAFAL
SYKALA TOMASZ
KALINOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
DABRZAL JAROSEAW
PYTKA ANDRZEJ
LAGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KLIMKIEWICZ KACPER
CZADY SZCZEPAN
SZYMANSKA IZABELA
POMIRSKI ALEKSANDER
JANKOWIAK JAKUB
ZDANOWSKI MICHAL
SLOWIK PAWEL

KOSLA ROBERT
STEMPEL TOMASZ

KAROLAK RAFAL
JALOSZEWSKI MATEUSZ
OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
CZARNOWICZ ROBERT
WALASEK JAKUB

LINDNER EWA

FIOLEK KATARZYNA
ZAROW ANDRZEJ
KARNOWSKI MICHAL
WIECZOREK ANNA

Nr
1019
1197
1146
1078
1242
1040
1193
1090
1140
1162
1101
1254
1202
1199
1151
1258
1074
1021
1183
1154
1079
1062
1171
1059
1097
1009
1174
1138
1107
1129
1011
1028
1016
1190
1128
1164
1172
1155
1004
1103
1058
1102
1130
1081
1139

1110
1115
1203
1198
1252
1180
1109
1241
1136
1087

Klub

PZU SPORT TEAM

WITKOWSKI WINIARSKI TEAM
INTER CARS RUNNING TEAM

POWER TRAINING

ASICS

WKURW_TEAM
DKWOC

TEAM DWA OGNIE
SADY ZOLIBORSKIE

GOS NADARZYN

KB PACE

MARYSIN WAWERSKI BIEGA
STOMILEX

BRAK
BRAK

TZD

MAZOWIECKI ODDZIAL
ZANDARMERII WOJSKOWE]J

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZABKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MEAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARACHOWICE
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NADARZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JOZEFOW
LOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
UNTERSCHLEISSHEIM
WARSZAWA-MARYSIN
WAWERSKI
PRUSZKOW
KUZNICA
NASIELSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
TRUSKAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M40
K40
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M30
K20
M20
K30
M30
M40
M20
M40
M60
M60
M30
M30
M40
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M20
M30
K30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M50
M50

M40
M30
M50
M30
M20
K40
K30
M40
M40

Kat.

M. kat
8
19
20
9
21
22
9
1
23
10
11
10
24
25
4
26
2
11
3
27
12
12
13
2
3
28
29
14
4
15
16
5
6
17
7
18
13
30
4
14
19
31
32
8
9

20
33
10
34
15
2

5

21
22
6

K/M
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
K4

M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
K5

M 54
K6

M 55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
K7

M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79

M 80
M8l
M 82
M 83
M 84
K8
K9
M 85
M 86
K10

2.5km
00:11:48
00:12:05
00:12:10
00:11:56
00:12:13
00:11:08
00:11:11
00:12:46
00:11:56
00:11:44
00:12:08
00:12:00
00:11:40
00:11:55
00:11:46
00:11:43
00:11:42
00:11:34
00:11:54
00:11:57
00:11:48
00:12:29
00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:15
00:12:12
00:12:09
00:12:22
00:12:20
00:12:05
00:11:45
00:12:17
00:12:10
00:11:45
00:12:14
00:12:13
00:12:28
00:12:45
00:12:13
00:10:46
00:12:51
00:12:45
00:12:05
00:13:39
00:12:52

00:11:53
00:13:17
00:12:15
00:13:09
00:12:48
00:13:10
00:13:02
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:13:17

5km

00:23:45
00:23:52
00:24:12
00:23:50
00:24:20
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:24:34
00:23:53
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:24:04
00:23:47
00:23:55
00:23:36
00:23:51
00:24:00
00:24:17
00:24:11
00:24:04
00:23:50
00:24:26
00:24:29
00:24:49
00:24:37
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:43
00:24:53
00:24:19
00:24:08
00:24:42
00:24:28
00:24:10
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:24:23
00:24:52
00:24:41
00:23:55
00:25:47
00:25:25
00:24:23
00:26:06
00:25:31

00:24:16
00:25:56
00:25:41
00:26:11
00:25:53
00:26:15
00:26:08
00:24:47
00:25:13
00:26:09

7.5km

00:35:42
00:35:49
00:35:41
00:36:10
00:35:37
00:35:51
00:36:26
00:35:48
00:35:44
00:35:28
00:35:55
00:36:09
00:36:17
00:35:50
00:36:14
00:36:22
00:36:49
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:12
00:36:24
00:36:40

00:36:41
00:36:41
00:37:06
00:37:22
00:36:38
00:36:36
00:37:09
00:36:51
00:37:21
00:36:58
00:37:02
00:36:46
00:37:11
00:37:21
00:37:35
00:38:41
00:38:17
00:37:48
00:38:15
00:38:10

00:37:05
00:38:22
00:39:03
00:38:44
00:38:54
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:38:11
00:38:53
00:38:56

Netto
00:35:24.60
00:47:12.14
00:46:55.80
00:47:31.50
00:47:35.30
00:47:46.08
00:47:44.19
00:47:53.00
00:47:29.38
00:47:37.69
00:47:43.98
00:47:45.25
00:48:08.12
00:48:05.74
00:47:49.08
00:47:59.66
00:48:08.36
00:48:17.17
00:48:19.60
00:48:16.81
00:48:16.28
00:48:13.05
00:48:23.17
00:36:50.22
00:36:53.86
00:48:55.72
00:48:50.19
00:49:01.01
00:49:14.31
00:49:03.90
00:49:14.45
00:49:19.92
00:49:07.59
00:49:37.26
00:49:21.43
00:49:42.67
00:49:46.55
00:49:28.14
00:50:02.82
00:50:36.45
00:50:38.60
00:50:40.45
00:50:37.77
00:50:16.78
00:50:42.15

00:51:00.77
00:50:54.96
00:51:18.71
00:51:06.45
00:51:13.21
00:51:19.61
00:51:32.11
00:51:34.45
00:51:41.99
00:51:37.37

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:47:01.27
00:47:25.96
00:47:40.08
00:47:41.78
00:47:53.21
00:47:55.38
00:47:57.27
00:47:59.00
00:48:02.05
00:48:04.01
00:48:05.28
00:48:17.42
00:48:18.36
00:48:19.37
00:48:19.86
00:48:19.97
00:48:20.57
00:48:25.38
00:48:32.46
00:48:32.95
00:48:39.03
00:48:41.73
00:48:47.48
00:48:51.71
00:48:53.41
00:49:05.35
00:49:17.16
00:49:20.04
00:49:22.87
00:49:25.43
00:49:27.59
00:49:31.45
00:49:41.24
00:49:50.04
00:49:50.89
00:49:59.34
00:50:03.33
00:50:08.42
00:50:14.00
00:50:44.27
00:50:48.50
00:50:54.44
00:50:58.69
00:51:02.79
00:51:05.72

00:51:09.65
00:51:19.87
00:51:27.20
00:51:29.78
00:51:31.53
00:51:37.90
00:51:44.88
00:51:54.29
00:51:57.86
00:52:01.75

min/km
3:32
4:43
4:41
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:50
3:41
3:41
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:54
4:57
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:56
5:00
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:03
5:01
5:04

5:06
5:05
5:07
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:09

2/14

km/h

16.9
12.7
12.8
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.5
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
125
12.5
125
12.5
12,5
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
16.3
16.3
123
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
121
12.2
121
12.1
121

12
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.9
11.9
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.6



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Nazwisko i imie

KALINOWSKI MACIEJ
KWIATKOWSKA RENATA
RESIAK JANUSZ
BABIUCH MAREK
KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
WO)CIUK PAWEL
WISNIEWSKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
ELBE MIKOtA)

£ABA PIOTR

CYWINSKI KACPER
MARCINKOWSKA MARTA
KAPLER DANIEL
FEDOROWICZ BARTOSZ

LIBUDA MAREK
SAWICKI KAROL
KOMOSA KRZYSZTOF
FEDOROWICZ MICHAL
KATNER TOMASZ
CZEPIEL TOMASZ
PUDLOWSKI PAWEL
KOWALCZYK PIOTR

KLIMEK MARTA
SOSINSKI MATEUSZ
KOZLOWSKI MACIE)
SYKUT ADAM
GRZESKOWIAK JACEK
BANACH TOMASZ
SLEDZ ALICJA
ZALEWSKA MONIKA
KAMINSKI MICHAL

BALABAS SEBASTIAN
GRADZIK MARCIN
KOPROWSKA ADRIANNA
JANKOWSKI MARIUSZ
SZCZYGIEL LtUKASZ
PAZDRAG KAROLINA
DLUZNIEWSKI SLAWEK
HARELACZ ALICJA
GRUCHAtA ROBERT
MACKOWIAK RAFAL
BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

SWIATEK PAWEL
RYBUS AGATA
KOLUCKI STEFAN
GLOWACKI MATEUSZ
DZIEWINSKI LUKASZ
GLADYSZ LUKASZ
SZCZECINA EWA
POGORZELSKI JAKUB
LANGNER LUKASZ

Nr
1094
1096
1161
1137
1003
1204
1125
1205
1165
1126
1034
1025
1000
1145
1117
1168
1035
1044
1166
1143
1052
1024
1033
1131

1184
1106
1055
1111
1013
1159
1243
1244
1247
1169
1118
1071
1070
1018
1181
1099
1100
1045
1046
1014
1060

1031
1065
1262
1144
1187
1064
1086
1176
1068

Klub

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI BIEGA

ASB

ASZWO)

FOTO MOTO HOMO JAZZ

FITCLUBFOLLOW

64 BATALION LEKKIE] PIECHOTY

W POMIECHOWKU

1.BLTR

SOWA BEZ OKA
MW

BANINO

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM/ROZBIEGANY
PIASTOW/ULTRAS LEGIA

KOBIETY BIEGAJA WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
WILCZY TARG
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
POKORNA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GRANICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JULIANOW
SOKOLOW PODLASKI
OKRZESZYN
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
MYSLENICE
DAWIDY BANKOWE
PRUSZKOW

WARSZAWA
NOWE PRZYBOJEWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOBYLKA
ZAGOSCINIEC
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DEUGOSIODEO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
BANINO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
K50
M40
M60
K30
M30
M50
M40
M20
M50
M20
K40
M40
M18
M30
M30
M60
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30

K30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
K30
K30
M40
M40
M30
M30
K20
M50
M40
K30
M40
K20
M30
M30
M40

M30
K30
M30
M18
M40
M30
K30
M30
M40

Kat.

M. kat
11
1
23
5
7
35
12
24
16
13
17
3
25
2
36
37
6
38
26
27
28
29
30
39

40
31
32
14
B8

10
34
35
41
42

15
36
11
37

43
44
38

45
12
46

39
47
13
48
40

K/M
M 87
K11
M 88
M 89
K12
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
K13
M 96
M 97
M 98
M 99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107

K14

M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
K15

K16

M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
K17

M 117
M 118
K18

M 119
K19

M 120
M 121
M 122

M 123
K20

M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
K21

M 128
M 129

2.5km
00:13:08
00:13:04
00:13:17
00:12:46
00:12:51
00:12:15
00:13:00
00:12:57
00:13:45
00:13:25
00:12:36
00:12:59
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:47
00:13:15
00:12:55
00:13:34
00:13:07
00:12:04
00:13:08
00:12:14
00:13:35
00:12:40

00:13:13
00:13:09
00:13:37
00:13:39
00:13:02
00:13:33
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:31
00:13:32
00:12:22
00:13:41
00:13:37
00:13:04
00:13:06
00:13:23
00:13:23
00:13:36
00:13:36
00:14:02
00:09:51

00:13:15
00:13:39
00:13:43
00:13:38
00:13:48
00:13:43
00:13:13
00:13:52
00:11:01

5km

00:26:00
00:26:12
00:26:08
00:25:53
00:25:56
00:25:23
00:26:03
00:25:53
00:27:13
00:26:23
00:25:45
00:26:07
00:26:16
00:27:01
00:27:22
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:27:10
00:26:08
00:25:31
00:26:09
00:25:46
00:27:10
00:26:04

00:26:35
00:26:29
00:27:07
00:26:58
00:26:21
00:26:40
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:04
00:27:14
00:25:26
00:27:16
00:27:18
00:26:21
00:26:53
00:27:05
00:27:05
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:19:49

00:26:54
00:27:41
00:27:31
00:27:23
00:27:46
00:27:31
00:27:07
00:27:49
00:21:47

7.5km
00:38:46
00:39:15
00:39:02
00:38:53
00:39:01
00:38:58
00:39:08
00:38:58
00:40:48
00:39:22
00:38:59
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:40:13
00:40:27
00:39:36
00:39:18
00:40:20
00:39:11
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:40:04
00:40:24
00:39:56

00:40:18
00:39:55
00:40:31
00:40:08
00:39:54
00:39:49
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:39:15
00:40:35
00:40:31
00:40:11
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:40:56
00:41:07
00:41:06
00:40:50
00:29:55

00:41:02
00:41:23
00:41:15
00:41:08
00:41:46
00:41:22
00:41:17
00:41:43
00:32:46

Netto
00:51:30.78
00:52:00.24
00:51:36.48
00:51:49.72
00:52:01.69
00:52:14.46
00:51:56.62
00:52:06.94
00:52:22.54
00:52:12.96
00:52:31.44
00:52:36.96
00:52:25.28
00:52:46.56
00:52:36.93
00:52:24.22
00:52:49.65
00:52:53.90
00:52:41.34
00:53:05.01
00:52:51.17
00:53:22.55
00:53:18.65
00:53:29.67

00:53:14.19
00:53:26.80
00:53:10.92
00:53:25.39
00:53:28.40
00:53:20.62
00:53:29.98
00:53:30.74
00:53:54.04
00:53:37.55
00:54:01.93
00:53:44.70
00:54:03.32
00:53:52.89
00:54:13.19
00:54:23.49
00:54:23.92
00:54:27.40
00:54:28.86
00:54:11.80
00:39:41.58

00:54:50.47
00:54:50.16
00:54:52.36
00:55:18.69
00:55:15.00
00:55:11.99
00:55:39.35
00:55:24.81
00:55:34.64

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:52:05.01
00:52:09.54
00:52:15.66
00:52:19.10
00:52:20.40
00:52:26.76
00:52:31.43
00:52:37.27
00:52:39.29
00:52:41.54
00:52:51.16
00:52:51.34
00:53:00.00
00:53:02.07
00:53:04.25
00:53:05.80
00:53:10.07
00:53:16.40
00:53:19.96
00:53:20.82
00:53:28.50
00:53:36.65
00:53:39.50
00:53:44.89

00:53:45.22
00:53:46.55
00:53:47.10
00:53:53.03
00:53:53.25
00:53:58.91
00:54:05.68
00:54:05.91
00:54:14.39
00:54:16.16
00:54:20.01
00:54:25.50
00:54:26.73
00:54:32.92
00:54:34.40
00:54:41.03
00:54:41.52
00:54:46.84
00:54:48.14
00:54:48.62
00:54:48.78

00:55:01.35
00:55:09.11
00:55:15.66
00:55:34.09
00:55:36.82
00:55:45.93
00:55:48.51
00:55:50.75
00:55:58.15

min/km
5:09
5:12
5:09
5:10
5:12
5:13
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:13
5:15
5:15
5:14
5:16
5:15
5:14
5:16
5:17
5:16
5:18
5:17
5:20
5:19
5:20

5:19
5:20
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:23
5:21
5:24
5:22
5:24
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:25
3:58

5:29
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:33
5:32
5:33

3/14

km/h
11.7
115
11.6
11.6
115
11.5
11.6
11.5
11.5
115
11.4
114
11.4
114
11.4
115
11.4
11.3
11.4
11.3
11.4
11.2
11.3
11.2

11.3
11.2
11.3
11.2
11.2
11.3
11.2
11.2
111
11.2
111
11.2
111
111
11.1

11

11

11

11
111
15.1

10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178

181

191

Nazwisko i imie
ZIELINSKI NIKODEM
DZIUBA JACEK
JASLAN MAREK
STYCZEK KATARZYNA
KLIMKIEWICZ MARZENA
SWIACKI MARIUSZ
SEKLECKA AGATA
KROLICKI KONRAD
WIERZBICKI ROBERT
PANTA PAWEL
SWIDEREK MALGORZATA

KOTKOWSKI ARTUR
KULIKOWSKI MARCIN
WAGNER JOLANTA
RYBOWSKI PIOTR
URBANSKI DOMINIK
KLOPOTOWSKI BARTOSZ
POHRYBIENIUK ZOFIA
MATCZUK KONRAD
KLIMECKA-MACHA] KAROLINA
JAKUBOWSKA MAGDALENA
ZAWADZKI MATEUSZ
TUROWSKI JAN

KUBICKI KRZYSZTOF
LISZEWSKA - GIRTLER MARIA
KUCIAPSKI TOMASZ

ELBE DOMINIKA
TORZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
TORZEWSKI JANUSZ
ZDROJEWSKA BEATA
CZERWINSKA PAULINA
KOMINCZ IZABELA
STARCZEWSKI PIOTR
KUCHARSKA ANETA

BARSZCZ AGATA
ZIELINSKI ALEKSANDER
PAWELOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
KRAJNIK GRZEGORZ
SWIETLIK PAWEL
DABROWKA AGNIESZKA
HRYNIEWICKA DOMINIKA
PRZADKA KATARZYNA
ZBIEC BOZENA

ZBIEC JANUSZ

WILCZYNSKA SYLWIA
KULCZYKOWSKA MICHALINA
KIELT JOANNA

MAZGAJ HENRYK

GORSKI DARIUSZ

URBARNSKI DOMINIK
MICHOWSKA-WEBER AGNIESZKA
WEBER MICHAL

OLSZEWSKI LESZEK
StUPEK BEATA
JAMROZOWICZ DAMIAN

Nr
1072
1012
1017
1186
1173
1049
1057
1056
1200
1105
1175
1153
1067
1051
1077
1134
1257
1027
1073
1157
1022
1147
1194
1108
1239
1260
1095
1163
1038
1037
1156
1061
1054
1116
1248
1043
1152
1076
1135
1255
1104
1263
1112
1091
1092
1093
1007
1133
1132
1253
1124
1063
1142
1141
1178
1179
1036

Klub

STG WARSZAWA
STG WARSZAWA
LUX MED SPORTS TEAM

AMBIWERTYCY

WOLOMIN

PZU SPORT TEAM

HTTPS://NETPOINT.SYSTEMS

BEMOWO BIEGA
BEMOWO BIEGA

PIASECZNO RUNNING

DARFIK TEAM
DARFIK TEAM

TEAM DWA OGNIE
TEAM DWA OGNIE

M-scowos¢
KOMOROW
WARSZAWA
BLONIE
NOWA WOLA
RADZYMIN
WARSAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
LUBARTOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STAROWA GORA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PODKOWA LESNA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
POLICZNA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
STARACHOWICE
KOMOROW
TRZCIANY
WARSZAWA
£BISKA
WARKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
ZAWIERCIE
£tobz
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LAJSKI
RASZYN
RASZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SEKOCIN STARY

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M20
M50
M60
K50
K40
M50
K40
M40
M50
M50
K20
M50
M60
M40
K50
M40
M30
M20
K20
M50
K30
K20
M30
M20
M30
K30
M50
K20
K50
M50
K40
K40
K20
M60
K40
K40
K30
M30
M30
M30
M40
K40
K20
K40
K60
M60
K40
K30
K40
M60
M50
M30
K30
M30
M50
K30
M40

Kat.

M. kat
18
16
7
2
4
17
5
41
18
19
5
20
8
42
3
43
49
19
6
21
14
7
50
20
51
15
22

K/M
M 130
M 131
M 132
K22
K23
M 133
K24
M 134
M 135
M 136
K25
M 137
M 138
M 139
K26
M 140
M 141
M 142
K27
M 143
K28
K29
M 144
M 145
M 146
K30
M 147
K31
K32
M 148
K33
K34
K35
M 149
K36
K37
K38
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
K39
K40
K41
K42
M 154
K43
K 44
K 45
M 155
M 156
M 157
K 46
M 158
M 159
K 47
M 160

2.5km
00:13:36
00:13:35
00:13:24
00:13:28
00:14:08
00:13:20
00:14:14
00:14:15
00:13:46
00:13:59
00:14:58
00:13:33
00:14:00
00:14:00
00:14:39
00:13:42
00:14:22
00:14:23
00:13:43
00:14:48
00:14:52
00:14:22
00:14:44
00:13:00
00:13:24
00:14:50
00:14:46
00:13:49
00:14:55
00:15:20
00:15:57
00:14:45
00:14:21
00:14:13
00:16:43
00:14:26
00:14:57
00:14:31
00:16:19
00:14:46
00:15:11
00:14:59
00:16:04
00:16:13
00:16:13
00:16:13
00:15:06
00:16:40
00:15:35
00:15:02
00:14:50
00:15:15
00:16:30
00:16:30
00:15:58
00:15:59
00:15:08

5km

00:27:38
00:27:32
00:27:46
00:27:26
00:28:14
00:27:24
00:28:21
00:28:21
00:27:19
00:28:13
00:29:14
00:27:37
00:28:19
00:28:17
00:29:01
00:27:44
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:27:56
00:29:24
00:29:35
00:28:47
00:29:55
00:27:54
00:28:26
00:29:39
00:31:26
00:28:42
00:29:58
00:29:59
00:31:16
00:29:56
00:29:58
00:29:16

00:29:59
00:30:43
00:30:19
00:32:39
00:30:38
00:30:59
00:30:50
00:31:24
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:21
00:31:33
00:32:23
00:31:44
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:35
00:32:43
00:32:42
00:32:35
00:32:34
00:32:05

7.5km
00:41:43
00:41:42
00:41:56
00:41:41
00:42:38
00:41:57
00:42:28
00:42:29
00:42:50
00:43:12
00:43:32
00:41:53

00:43:08
00:43:20
00:42:48
00:43:25
00:43:27
00:42:49
00:43:57
00:44:05
00:43:54
00:44:22
00:43:32
00:44:00
00:44:14
00:45:31
00:44:18
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:45:49
00:45:06
00:46:20
00:45:15

00:46:29
00:46:51
00:46:21
00:48:47
00:47:09
00:46:54
00:47:21
00:47:39
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:33
00:47:47
00:48:50
00:48:24
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:11
00:48:52
00:48:51
00:49:23
00:49:22
00:49:44

Netto
00:55:25.46
00:55:40.15
00:56:12.80
00:56:11.09
00:56:31.59
00:56:33.25
00:56:30.62
00:56:31.33
00:57:06.92
00:57:20.27
00:57:15.45
00:57:16.82
00:43:52.86
00:57:37.88
00:57:31.10
00:58:06.51
00:58:03.27
00:58:05.42
00:57:57.60
00:58:02.94
00:58:09.65
00:58:28.95
00:58:38.36
00:58:45.66
00:59:00.54
00:58:51.20
00:58:48.58
00:59:14.02
00:59:38.78
00:59:38.84
00:59:50.68
01:00:06.83
01:01:59.01
01:01:51.73
00:32:25.71
01:02:11.92
01:02:35.21
01:02:15.17
01:02:27.04
01:02:33.61
01:03:14.94
01:03:24.34
01:03:35.63
01:03:59.45
01:03:59.81
01:03:59.73
01:04:02.59
01:03:51.00
01:04:30.54
01:04:17.09
01:04:37.48
01:04:33.80
01:05:10.80
01:05:12.73
01:05:14.42
01:05:22.09
01:07:13.47

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:56:02.54
00:56:04.36
00:56:21.75
00:56:33.71
00:56:48.03
00:56:48.09
00:57:02.31
00:57:02.59
00:57:18.24
00:57:27.96
00:57:43.66
00:57:46.81
00:57:47.51
00:58:07.96
00:58:11.72
00:58:26.92
00:58:32.10
00:58:32.95
00:58:34.61
00:58:35.28
00:58:35.85
00:58:46.02
00:59:03.79
00:59:07.57
00:59:12.34
00:59:18.37
00:59:24.47
00:59:30.74
01:00:03.78
01:00:03.81
01:00:22.52
01:00:32.33
01:02:09.78
01:02:29.35
01:02:34.39
01:02:34.69
01:02:51.52
01:02:52.31
01:02:59.22
01:03:11.35
01:03:43.87
01:03:58.40
01:04:03.79
01:04:12.93
01:04:13.22
01:04:13.43
01:04:17.38
01:04:23.15
01:04:50.13
01:04:51.03
01:05:06.79
01:05:15.77
01:05:37.12
01:05:39.34
01:05:44.33
01:05:51.77
01:07:31.26

min/km
5:32
5:34
5:37
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:43
5:43
4:23
5:45
5:45
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:54
5:53
5:52
5:55
5:57
5:57
5:59
6:00
6:11
6:11
3:14
6:13
6:15
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:23
6:27
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:43

4/14

km/h
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
13.7
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
10.1
10.1



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

Nazwisko i imie
BRODZKA MONIKA
ZIOLKOWSKI NORBERT
WOZNIAK-PATKOWSKA KATARZYNA

SEKRECKA MARZENA

LEWANDOWSKI PIOTR

SIKORSKI TOMASZ

JURKOWSKA IRENA
HRYCKIEWICZ-WIERZBICKA AGNIESZKA
WISZNIEWSKA ZOFIA

KOSMEDA ALICJA

KOSMEDA PIOTR MICHAL

GADEK - MLECZKO KATARZYNA
CIEPLAK ANDRZE]

Nr
1188
1066
1114
1113
1121
1015
1002
1238
1201
1251
1240
1020
1250
1026

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K OPEN

M-ce
1
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Nazwisko i imie
WASOWSKA RENATA
BARYCKA KATARZYNA

BROZEK ALEKSANDRA
PIEKACZ MALGORZATA

RZEPKA ALEKSANDRA
SZYMANSKA IZABELA
LINDNER EWA
FIOLEK KATARZYNA
WIECZOREK ANNA

KWIATKOWSKA RENATA
KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
MARCINKOWSKA MARTA
KLIMEK MARTA

SLEDZ ALICJA

ZALEWSKA MONIKA
KOPROWSKA ADRIANNA
PAZDRAG KAROLINA
HARLACZ ALICJA

RYBUS AGATA

SZCZECINA EWA

STYCZEK KATARZYNA
KLIMKIEWICZ MARZENA
SEKLECKA AGATA
SWIDEREK MALGORZATA
WAGNER JOLANTA
POHRYBIENIUK ZOFIA
KLIMECKA-MACHA] KAROLINA
JAKUBOWSKA MAGDALENA
LISZEWSKA - GIRTLER MARIA
ELBE DOMINIKA
TORZEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ZDROJEWSKA BEATA
CZERWINSKA PAULINA
KOMINCZ IZABELA

Nr

1123
1182

1069
1090
1074
1183
1004
1180
1109
1087

1096
1003
1025
1184
1243
1244
1070
1099
1045
1065
1086
1186
1173
1057
1175
1077
1073
1022
1147
1260
1163
1038
1156
1061
1054

Klub

IPN/NOWICA CRAZY COMANDO

Klub

ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK
DANIEL WOSIK TRENER

BIEGACZY GORSKICH/TEAM DWA

OGNIE
WITKOWSKI WINIARSKI TEAM

WKURW_TEAM

MAZOWIECKI ODDZIAL
ZANDARMERII WOJSKOWE]

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI BIEGA

KOBIETY BIEGAJA WARSZAWA

STG WARSZAWA

PZU SPORT TEAM

BEMOWO BIEGA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
LOMIANKI
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
GORASZKA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
MEAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
TRUSKAW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
KOBYLKA
ZAGOSCINIEC
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWA WOLA
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
LUBARTOW
WARSZAWA
PODKOWA LESNA
WARSZAWA
POLICZNA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K40
M30
K40
M20
K40
M50
M60
K60
K40
K40
K20
M40
K40
M40

K20
K30

K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30

K50
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K20
K30
K20
K30
K30
K50
K40
K40
K20
K50
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K50
K40
K40
K20

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
14
57
15
21
16
26
12
2
17
18
11
46
19
47

M. kat

OUN A WN RN
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K/M
K 48
M 161
K 49
M 162
K50
M 163
M 164
K51
K52
K53
K 54
M 165
K55
M 166

K/mM
K1
K2

K3
K4
K5
K6

K8
K9
K10

K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29
K30
K31
K32
K33
K34
K 35

2.5km
00:17:03
00:15:52
00:16:18
00:15:40
00:15:41
00:15:58
00:16:14
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:15:58
00:20:42
00:20:42

00:14:02

2.5km
00:10:41
00:11:32

00:11:48
00:12:46
00:11:42
00:11:54
00:12:13
00:13:10
00:13:02
00:13:17

00:13:04
00:12:51
00:12:59
00:13:13
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:37
00:13:23
00:13:36
00:13:39
00:13:13
00:13:28
00:14:08
00:14:14
00:14:58
00:14:39
00:13:43
00:14:52
00:14:22
00:14:50
00:13:49
00:14:55
00:15:57
00:14:45
00:14:21

5km

00:33:58
00:32:24
00:33:17
00:32:19
00:33:08
00:32:38
00:33:09
00:34:35
00:35:35
00:32:38
00:42:28
00:42:28

5km
00:21:46
00:22:57

00:23:29
00:24:34
00:24:00
00:24:11
00:24:41
00:26:15
00:26:08
00:26:09

00:26:12
00:25:56
00:26:07
00:26:35
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:18
00:27:05
00:27:19
00:27:41
00:27:07
00:27:26
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:29:14
00:29:01
00:27:56
00:29:35
00:28:47
00:29:39
00:28:42
00:29:58
00:31:16
00:29:56
00:29:58

7.5km
00:50:56
00:49:35
00:50:52
00:50:40
00:51:05
00:50:46
00:52:30
00:52:47
00:55:08
00:49:31
01:03:42
01:03:42

7.5km
00:33:05
00:34:18

00:35:11
00:36:26
00:36:22
00:36:19
00:37:21
00:38:57
00:39:01
00:38:56

00:39:15
00:39:01
00:39:27
00:40:18
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:31
00:40:56
00:41:07
00:41:23
00:41:17
00:41:41
00:42:38
00:42:28
00:43:32
00:43:20
00:42:49
00:44:05
00:43:54
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:42
00:45:49
00:45:06
00:46:20

Netto Brutto  min/km
01:07:19.80 01:07:42.47 6:43
01:07:21.97 01:08:00.91 6:44
01:08:16.04 01:08:28.19 6:49
01:07:56.89 01:08:39.48 6:47
01:08:49.04 01:09:04.17 6:52
01:08:54.47 01:09:30.46 6:53
01:10:44.45 01:11:12.56 7:04
01:11:27.29 01:11:49.54 7:08
01:15:22.38 01:15:33.40 7:32
01:07:08.21 01:16:05.55 6:42
01:23:08.50 01:23:42.55 8:18
01:23:09.71 01:23:43.48 8:18
00:11:53.82 02:13:23.29 1:11
00:27:51.69 03:43:08.21 2:47

Netto Brutto min/km
00:44:08.76  00:44:18.34 4:24
00:45:26.94 00:45:51.95 4:32
00:46:49.56  00:46:59.30 4:40
00:47:53.00 00:47:59.00 4:47
00:48:08.36  00:48:20.57 4:48
00:48:19.60 00:48:32.46 4:49
00:50:02.82 00:50:14.00 5:00
00:51:19.61 00:51:37.90 5:07
00:51:32.11 00:51:44.88 5:09
00:51:37.37 00:52:01.75 5:09
00:52:00.24 00:52:09.54 5:12
00:52:01.69 00:52:20.40 5:12
00:52:36.96 00:52:51.34 5:15
00:53:14.19 00:53:45.22 5:19
00:53:29.98 00:54:05.68 5:20
00:53:30.74 00:54:05.91 5:21
00:54:03.32  00:54:26.73 5:24
00:54:23.49 00:54:41.03 5:26
00:54:27.40 00:54:46.84 5:26
00:54:50.16  00:55:09.11 5:29
00:55:39.35 00:55:48.51 5:33
00:56:11.09 00:56:33.71 5:37
00:56:31.59 00:56:48.03 5:39
00:56:30.62 00:57:02.31 5:39
00:57:15.45 00:57:43.66 5:43
00:57:31.10 00:58:11.72 5:45
00:57:57.60 00:58:34.61 5:47
00:58:09.65 00:58:35.85 5:48
00:58:28.95 00:58:46.02 5:50
00:58:51.20 00:59:18.37 5:53
00:59:14.02  00:59:30.74 5:55
00:59:38.78 01:00:03.78 5:57
00:59:50.68 01:00:22.52 5:59
01:00:06.83 01:00:32.33 6:00
01:01:59.01 01:02:09.78 6:11

http://b4sport.pl/ 5/14

21.5

km/h
13.6
13.2

12.8
12.5
125
12.4

12
11.7
11.6
11.6

115
115
11.4
11.3
11.2
11.2
111
11
11
10.9
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.4
10.4
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.1
10.1
10
10
9.7



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K OPEN c.d.

M-ce
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Nazwisko i imie
KUCHARSKA ANETA

BARSZCZ AGATA
DABROWKA AGNIESZKA
HRYNIEWICKA DOMINIKA

PRZADKA KATARZYNA

ZBIEC BOZENA

WILCZYNSKA SYLWIA
KULCZYKOWSKA MICHALINA

KIELT JOANNA

MICHOWSKA-WEBER AGNIESZKA
StUPEK BEATA

BRODZKA MONIKA
WOZNIAK-PATKOWSKA KATARZYNA
SEKRECKA MARZENA

JURKOWSKA IRENA

HRYCKIEWICZ-WIERZBICKA AGNIESZKA

WISZNIEWSKA ZOFIA
KOSMEDA ALICJA
GADEK - MLECZKO KATARZYNA

Nr
1248
1043
1152
1263
1112
1091
1092
1007
1133
1132
1142
1179
1188
1114
1121
1238
1201
1251
1240
1250

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M OPEN

M-ce

© N o U

Nazwisko i imie
TYMOLEWSKI GRZEGORZ
PAJDOSZ ARKADIUSZ

FOJUD TADEUSZ

CHOJECKI ROBERT
PLOTKOWIAK PATRYK
GAWOR TOMASZ
CHLUDZINSKI EMIL
GARBIEC TOMASZ

STYCZEK SEBASTIAN
JOZWIK MATEUSZ
LEDZION RAFAL
DRACZKOWSKI ADAM
GRZESIEWSKI PAWEL
JANKOWSKI KONRAD
BELC MACIEJ
WILCZYNSKI KONRAD
GIRTLER KACPER
CEREMUGA DANIEL
DOMAGALA JAROSEAW
PETLAK MAREK
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
PIOTROWSKI ARTUR
KUCHARCZYK PIOTR
SIEROCINSKI IGOR
GAWOR ALEKSANDER
GRUSZCZYNSKI RADOSEAW
PIEKACZ DAWID
KAZANOWSKI DAMIAN
GOLISZEK PAWEL

Nr

1148
1127

1122

1177
1075
1006
1047
1029

1185
1246
1160
1008
1245
1149
1053
1150
1261
1030
1120
1088
1192
1042
1170
1191
1005
1085
1089
1158
1050

Klub

DARFIK TEAM

TEAM DWA OGNIE

Klub
ROZPLYWANYTARCHOMIN.PL

64 BATALION LEKKIE] PIECHOTY

W POMIECHOWKU

64 BATALION LEKKIE) PIECHOTY

W POMIECHOWKU
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

PARAFIA SW.MAREK WAWA

TARGOWEK

NIEZRZESZONY

TEAM ZABIEGANE DNI

1BLTR

3,2, 1 B(IEG)

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
STARACHOWICE
WARKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
ZAWIERCIE
£tobz
RASZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW

PRUSZKOW

MARKI
WARSZAWA
CEGLOW
SLUPNO
WARSZAWA

NOWA WOLA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA (SRODMIESCIE)
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
SOCHACZEW
CEGLOW
CZESTOCHOWA
MEAWA
POLICZNA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
K40
K60
K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40
K60
K40
K40
K20
K40

M20
M30

M40

M30
M20
M60
M30
M50

M30
M20
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M20
M50
M30
M40
M20
M30
M18
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

16
10
10
11

12
17
13
18
19
14
15
16

17
18
11
19

M. kat
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K/M
K 36
K37
K 38
K39
K 40
K41
K42
K43
K 44
K 45
K 46
K 47
K48
K 49
K50
K51
K52
K53
K54
K55

K/M
M1
M2

M3

M4
M5
M6
M7
M8

M9
M 10
M1l
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29

2.5km
00:16:43
00:14:26
00:14:57
00:14:59
00:16:04
00:16:13
00:16:13
00:15:06
00:16:40
00:15:35
00:16:30
00:15:59
00:17:03
00:16:18
00:15:41
00:16:56
00:16:58
00:15:58
00:20:42

2.5km
00:09:23
00:09:20

00:09:15

00:09:28
00:09:47
00:10:09
00:10:02
00:10:07

00:10:20
00:09:53
00:10:10
00:09:54
00:11:12
00:11:15
00:10:30
00:10:21
00:11:03
00:10:05
00:10:24
00:11:03
00:11:02
00:11:05
00:11:32
00:10:47
00:11:17
00:11:51
00:11:22
00:11:18
00:11:19

5km

00:29:59
00:30:43
00:30:50
00:31:24
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:31:33
00:32:23
00:31:44
00:32:43
00:32:34
00:33:58
00:33:17
00:33:08
00:34:35
00:35:35
00:32:38
00:42:28

5km
00:18:48
00:18:44

00:18:40

00:19:20
00:19:51

00:20:13
00:20:24

00:20:45
00:20:09
00:20:33
00:20:38
00:21:28
00:21:55
00:21:18
00:21:28
00:21:39
00:20:31
00:21:33
00:21:53
00:21:58
00:22:14
00:22:32
00:22:11
00:22:42
00:23:11
00:22:46
00:22:46
00:22:42

7.5km

00:46:29
00:46:51
00:47:21
00:47:39
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:47:47
00:48:50
00:48:24
00:48:52
00:49:22
00:50:56
00:50:52
00:51:05
00:52:47
00:55:08
00:49:31
01:03:42

7.5km
00:28:19
00:28:14

00:28:14

00:29:23
00:30:01

00:30:32
00:30:45

00:31:06
00:30:38
00:31:11
00:31:47
00:32:03
00:32:37
00:32:21
00:32:33
00:32:36
00:31:03
00:32:50
00:32:59
00:33:05
00:33:26
00:33:33
00:33:50
00:34:03
00:34:18
00:34:07
00:34:33
00:34:25

Netto
00:32:25.71
01:02:11.92
01:02:35.21
01:03:24.34
01:03:35.63
01:03:59.45
01:03:59.81
01:04:02.59
01:03:51.00
01:04:30.54
01:05:10.80
01:05:22.09
01:07:19.80
01:08:16.04
01:08:49.04
01:11:27.29
01:15:22.38
01:07:08.21
01:23:08.50
00:11:53.82

Netto
00:37:45.10
00:37:42.34

00:38:12.26

00:39:18.85
00:39:57.45
00:20:06.29
00:40:16.69
00:40:59.68

00:41:12.30
00:41:24.78
00:41:53.24
00:42:34.12
00:42:39.86
00:43:01.86
00:43:23.31
00:43:29.72
00:43:21.19
00:43:43.26
00:44:01.73
00:44:06.36
00:44:01.83
00:44:31.16
00:44:18.27
00:44:43.17
00:45:17.21
00:45:25.19
00:45:14.36
00:45:44.38
00:45:38.54

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:02:34.39
01:02:34.69
01:02:51.52
01:03:58.40
01:04:03.79
01:04:12.93
01:04:13.22
01:04:17.38
01:04:23.15
01:04:50.13
01:05:37.12
01:05:51.77
01:07:42.47
01:08:28.19
01:09:04.17
01:11:49.54
01:15:33.40
01:16:05.55
01:23:42.55
02:13:23.29

Brutto
00:37:45.10
00:37:46.67

00:38:19.68

00:39:26.42
00:40:09.28
00:40:10.03
00:40:24.61
00:41:10.27

00:41:22.12
00:41:32.97
00:42:07.31
00:42:42.35
00:42:59.91
00:43:27.67
00:43:30.72
00:43:39.98
00:43:47.55
00:43:55.49
00:44:13.56
00:44:27.92
00:44:29.47
00:44:40.42
00:44:52.61
00:44:53.99
00:45:29.15
00:45:38.71
00:45:50.89
00:46:02.04
00:46:04.04

min/km
3:14
6:13
6:15
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:23
6:27
6:31
6:32
6:43
6:49
6:52
7:08
7:32
6:42
8:18
1:11

min/km
3:46
3:46

3:49

3:55
3:59
2:00
4:01
4:05

4:.07
4:08
4:11
4:15
4:15
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:22
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:27
4:25
4:28
4:31
4:32
4:31
4:34
4:33

6/14

km/h

18.5
9.6
9.6
9.5
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.4
9.3
9.2
9.2
8.9
8.8
8.7
8.4
8
8.9
7.2
50.5

km/h
15.9
159

15.7

15.3

15
29.9
14.9
14.6

14.6
14.5
14.3
141
141
13.9
13.8
13.8
13.8
13.7
13.6
13.6
13.6
135
135
134
13.2
13.2
133
131
13.1



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M OPEN c.d.

M-ce
30
31
32
33

80
81
82
83
84
85

Nazwisko i imie

BARDZIAK PIOTR
SIEDLIK MARIUSZ
MARKIEWICZ DOMINIK
CHMIELEWSKI MARIUSZ

PLATEK MICHAL
KOZIEL KRYSTIAN
KOPACZEL PAWEL
MORAWSKI MARIUSZ
GALAS IGOR
ORZECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BOGUSZ SEBASTIAN
SEOWIK MACIE]

MISIUK MAREK
ALEKSANDROWICZ JACEK
PIENIEK PIOTR

KOZERA MACIE]
MIELCZARSKI BARTOSZ
DRASZAWKA £UKASZ
RYBICKI MATEUSZ
KRZYSTEK IGNACY
TOMASIEWICZ MICHAL.
MIERZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
TOLAK PIOTR
KOSMEDA JAKUB
BARSZCZ MARIUSZ
MOLENDA KAROL

POREDA DANIEL
KICINSKI WIESEAW
SIBIGA DARIUSZ

JANUS KAMIL
KARPOWICZ BARTLOMIE]
PODGORSKI MARCIN
KAMINSKI STANISLAW
KOWALCZYK ROBERT
WISNIEWSKI RAFAL
SYKALA TOMASZ
KALINOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
DABRZAL JAROSEAW
PYTKA ANDRZEJ
LAGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KLIMKIEWICZ KACPER
CZADY SZCZEPAN
POMIRSKI ALEKSANDER
JANKOWIAK JAKUB
ZDANOWSKI MICHAL
SLOWIK PAWEL

KOSLA ROBERT
STEMPEL TOMASZ

KAROLAK RAFAL
JALOSZEWSKI MATEUSZ
OLBRYS STANISEAW ADAM
CZARNOWICZ ROBERT
WALASEK JAKUB

ZAROW ANDRZEJ

Nr
1259
1249
1189
1080
1167
1195
1196
1098
1119
1019
1197
1146
1078
1242
1040
1193
1140
1162
1101
1254
1202
1199
1151
1258
1021
1154
1079
1062
1171
1059
1097
1009
1174
1138
1107
1129
1011
1028
1016
1190
1128
1164
1172
1155
1103
1058
1102
1130
1081
1139

1110
1115
1203
1198
1252
1241

Klub

DKWOC
NAPRZOD MEOCINY

LEGIA WARSZAWA

PZU SPORT TEAM

INTER CARS RUNNING TEAM
POWER TRAINING

ASICS

DKWOC

TEAM DWA OGNIE
SADY ZOLIBORSKIE

GOS NADARZYN

KB PACE

MARYSIN WAWERSKI BIEGA
STOMILEX

BRAK
BRAK

TZD

M-scowos¢
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLTARZEW
RYBNO
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
ZABKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARACHOWICE
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NADARZYN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JOZEFOW
LOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
UNTERSCHLEISSHEIM
WARSZAWA-MARYSIN
WAWERSKI
PRUSZKOW
KUZNICA
NASIELSK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M50
M20
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M20
M40
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
M40
M30
M40
M40
M20
M30
M30
M50
M30
M20
M30
M40
M20
M40
M60
M60
M30
M30
M40
M60
M40
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M40
M20
M30
M20
M40
M30
M30
M50
M50

M40
M30
M50
M30
M20
M40

Kat.

20
33
10
34
15
21

M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M 73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79

M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85

2.5km
00:11:46
00:11:31
00:11:53
00:11:38
00:11:46
00:11:49
00:11:49
00:11:21
00:11:48
00:11:48
00:12:05
00:12:10
00:11:56
00:12:13
00:11:08
00:11:11
00:11:56
00:11:44
00:12:08
00:12:00
00:11:40
00:11:55
00:11:46
00:11:43
00:11:34
00:11:57
00:11:48
00:12:29
00:12:18
00:12:21
00:12:15
00:12:12
00:12:09
00:12:22
00:12:20
00:12:05
00:11:45
00:12:17
00:12:10
00:11:45
00:12:14
00:12:13
00:12:28
00:12:45
00:10:46
00:12:51
00:12:45
00:12:05
00:13:39
00:12:52

00:11:53
00:13:17
00:12:15
00:13:09
00:12:48
00:12:07

5km

00:23:30
00:22:45
00:23:22
00:23:02
00:23:13
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:22:51
00:23:07
00:23:45
00:23:52
00:24:12
00:23:50
00:24:20
00:23:14
00:23:15
00:23:53
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:24:04
00:23:47
00:23:55
00:23:36
00:23:51
00:24:17
00:24:04
00:23:50
00:24:26
00:24:29
00:24:49
00:24:37
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:43
00:24:53
00:24:19
00:24:08
00:24:42
00:24:28
00:24:10
00:24:25
00:24:31
00:24:23
00:24:52
00:23:55
00:25:47
00:25:25
00:24:23
00:26:06
00:25:31

00:24:16
00:25:56
00:25:41
00:26:11
00:25:53
00:24:47

7.5km
00:34:54
00:34:15
00:34:52
00:34:46
00:34:47
00:35:04
00:35:15
00:34:39
00:35:05

00:35:42
00:35:49
00:35:41
00:36:10
00:35:37
00:35:51
00:35:48
00:35:44
00:35:28
00:35:55
00:36:09
00:36:17
00:35:50
00:36:14
00:36:49
00:36:21
00:36:12
00:36:24
00:36:40

00:36:41
00:36:41
00:37:06
00:37:22
00:36:38
00:36:36
00:37:09
00:36:51
00:37:21
00:36:58
00:37:02
00:36:46
00:37:11
00:37:35
00:38:41
00:38:17
00:37:48
00:38:15
00:38:10

00:37:05
00:38:22
00:39:03
00:38:44
00:38:54
00:38:11

Netto
00:45:54.88
00:45:36.01
00:46:09.06
00:46:07.27
00:46:09.65
00:46:24.21
00:46:27.76
00:46:27.00
00:46:37.70
00:35:24.60
00:47:12.14
00:46:55.80
00:47:31.50
00:47:35.30
00:47:46.08
00:47:44.19
00:47:29.38
00:47:37.69
00:47:43.98
00:47:45.25
00:48:08.12
00:48:05.74
00:47:49.08
00:47:59.66
00:48:17.17
00:48:16.81
00:48:16.28
00:48:13.05
00:48:23.17
00:36:50.22
00:36:53.86
00:48:55.72
00:48:50.19
00:49:01.01
00:49:14.31
00:49:03.90
00:49:14.45
00:49:19.92
00:49:07.59
00:49:37.26
00:49:21.43
00:49:42.67
00:49:46.55
00:49:28.14
00:50:36.45
00:50:38.60
00:50:40.45
00:50:37.77
00:50:16.78
00:50:42.15

00:51:00.77
00:50:54.96
00:51:18.71
00:51:06.45
00:51:13.21
00:51:34.45

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:46:05.29
00:46:10.62
00:46:27.27
00:46:29.77
00:46:33.41
00:46:39.38
00:46:42.45
00:46:45.35
00:46:56.29
00:47:01.27
00:47:25.96
00:47:40.08
00:47:41.78
00:47:53.21
00:47:55.38
00:47:57.27
00:48:02.05
00:48:04.01
00:48:05.28
00:48:17.42
00:48:18.36
00:48:19.37
00:48:19.86
00:48:19.97
00:48:25.38
00:48:32.95
00:48:39.03
00:48:41.73
00:48:47.48
00:48:51.71
00:48:53.41
00:49:05.35
00:49:17.16
00:49:20.04
00:49:22.87
00:49:25.43
00:49:27.59
00:49:31.45
00:49:41.24
00:49:50.04
00:49:50.89
00:49:59.34
00:50:03.33
00:50:08.42
00:50:44.27
00:50:48.50
00:50:54.44
00:50:58.69
00:51:02.79
00:51:05.72

00:51:09.65
00:51:19.87
00:51:27.20
00:51:29.78
00:51:31.53
00:51:54.29

min/km
4:35
4:33
4:36
4:36
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
3:32
4:43
4:41
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:44
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:46
4:47
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:50
3:41
3:41
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:54
4:57
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:56
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:03
5:01
5:04

5:06
5:05
5:07
5:06
5:07
5:09

7/14

km/h

131
13.2

13

13

13
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
16.9
12.7
12.8
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.6
12,5
12.5
12.5
12,5
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
16.3
16.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
12.2
121
12.2
121
12.1
121
11.9
11.8
11.8
11.9
11.9
11.8

11.8
11.8
11.7
11.7
11.7
11.6



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M OPEN c.d.

M-ce
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Nazwisko i imie

KARNOWSKI MICHAL.
KALINOWSKI MACIEJ
RESIAK JANUSZ
BABIUCH MAREK
WOJCIUK PAWEL
WISNIEWSKI MICHAL
LASKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
ELBE MIKOLA]

LABA PIOTR

CYWINSKI KACPER
KAPLER DANIEL
FEDOROWICZ BARTOSZ

LIBUDA MAREK
SAWICKI KAROL
KOMOSA KRZYSZTOF
FEDOROWICZ MICHAL
KATNER TOMASZ
CZEPIEL TOMASZ
PUDLOWSKI PAWEL
KOWALCZYK PIOTR

SOSINSKI MATEUSZ
KOZLOWSKI MACIE|
SYKUT ADAM
GRZESKOWIAK JACEK
BANACH TOMASZ
KAMINSKI MICHAL

BALABAS SEBASTIAN
GRADZIK MARCIN
JANKOWSKI MARIUSZ
SZCZYGIEL LUKASZ
DLUZNIEWSKI SEAWEK
GRUCHALA ROBERT
MACKOWIAK RAFAL
BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

SWIATEK PAWEL
KOLUCKI STEFAN
GLOWACKI MATEUSZ
DZIEWINSKI LUKASZ
GLADYSZ LUKASZ
POGORZELSKI JAKUB
LANGNER LUKASZ
ZIELINSKI NIKODEM
DZIUBA JACEK
JASLAN MAREK
SWIACKI MARIUSZ
KROLICKI KONRAD
WIERZBICKI ROBERT
PANTA PAWEL

KOTKOWSKI ARTUR
KULIKOWSKI MARCIN

Nr
1136
1094
1161
1137
1204
1125
1205
1165
1126
1034
1000
1145
1117
1168
1035
1044
1166
1143
1052
1024
1033
1131

1106
1055
1111
1013
1159
1247
1169
1118
1071
1018
1181
1100
1046
1014
1060

1031
1262
1144
1187
1064
1176
1068
1072
1012
1017
1049
1056
1200
1105
1153
1067
1051

Klub

ASB

ASZWO)

FOTO MOTO HOMO JAZZ

FITCLUBFOLLOW

64 BATALION LEKKIE) PIECHOTY

W POMIECHOWKU

1.BLTR

SOWA BEZ OKA
MW

BANINO

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM/ROZBIEGANY
PIASTOW/ULTRAS LEGIA

STG WARSZAWA
LUX MED SPORTS TEAM

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WILCZY TARG
WARSZAWA
POKORNA
WARSZAWA
GRANICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JULIANOW
SOKOLOW PODLASKI
OKRZESZYN
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
MYSLENICE
DAWIDY BANKOWE
PRUSZKOW

NOWE PRZYBOJEWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
DLUGOSIODLO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
BANINO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOMOROW
WARSZAWA
BLONIE
WARSAW
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M50
M40
M60
M30
M50
M40
M20
M50
M20
M40
M18
M30
M30
M60
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30

M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M50
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40

M30
M30
M18
M40
M30
M30
M40
M20
M50
M60
M50
M40
M50
M50
M50
M60
M40

Kat.

M. kat
22
11
23

35
12
24
16
13
17
25

36
37

38
26
27
28
29
30
39

40
31
32
14
33
34
35
41
42
15
36
37
43
44
38

45
46

39
47
48
40
18
16

17
41
18
19
20

42

K/M
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
M9l
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M 98
M 99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107

M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122

M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128
M 129
M 130
M 131
M 132
M 133
M 134
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 138
M 139

2.5km
00:12:08
00:13:08
00:13:17
00:12:46
00:12:15
00:13:00
00:12:57
00:13:45
00:13:25
00:12:36
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:47
00:13:15
00:12:55
00:13:34
00:13:07
00:12:04
00:13:08
00:12:14
00:13:35
00:12:40

00:13:09
00:13:37
00:13:39
00:13:02
00:13:33
00:13:31
00:13:32
00:12:22
00:13:41
00:13:04
00:13:06
00:13:23
00:13:36
00:14:02
00:09:51

00:13:15
00:13:43
00:13:38
00:13:48
00:13:43
00:13:52
00:11:01
00:13:36
00:13:35
00:13:24
00:13:20
00:14:15
00:13:46
00:13:59
00:13:33
00:14:00
00:14:00

5km

00:25:13
00:26:00
00:26:08
00:25:53
00:25:23
00:26:03
00:25:53
00:27:13
00:26:23
00:25:45
00:26:16
00:27:01
00:27:22
00:25:59
00:26:00
00:27:10
00:26:08
00:25:31
00:26:09
00:25:46
00:27:10
00:26:04

00:26:29
00:27:07
00:26:58
00:26:21
00:26:40
00:27:04
00:27:14
00:25:26
00:27:16
00:26:21
00:26:53
00:27:05
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:19:49

00:26:54
00:27:31
00:27:23
00:27:46
00:27:31
00:27:49
00:21:47
00:27:38
00:27:32
00:27:46
00:27:24
00:28:21
00:27:19
00:28:13
00:27:37
00:28:19
00:28:17

7.5km
00:38:53
00:38:46
00:39:02
00:38:53
00:38:58
00:39:08
00:38:58
00:40:48
00:39:22
00:38:59
00:39:31
00:40:13
00:40:27
00:39:36
00:39:18
00:40:20
00:39:11
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:40:04
00:40:24
00:39:56

00:39:55
00:40:31
00:40:08
00:39:54
00:39:49
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:39:15
00:40:35
00:40:11
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:41:06
00:40:50
00:29:55

00:41:02
00:41:15
00:41:08
00:41:46
00:41:22
00:41:43
00:32:46
00:41:43
00:41:42
00:41:56
00:41:57
00:42:29
00:42:50
00:43:12
00:41:53

00:43:08

Netto
00:51:41.99
00:51:30.78
00:51:36.48
00:51:49.72
00:52:14.46
00:51:56.62
00:52:06.94
00:52:22.54
00:52:12.96
00:52:31.44
00:52:25.28
00:52:46.56
00:52:36.93
00:52:24.22
00:52:49.65
00:52:53.90
00:52:41.34
00:53:05.01
00:52:51.17
00:53:22.55
00:53:18.65
00:53:29.67

00:53:26.80
00:53:10.92
00:53:25.39
00:53:28.40
00:53:20.62
00:53:54.04
00:53:37.55
00:54:01.93
00:53:44.70
00:53:52.89
00:54:13.19
00:54:23.92
00:54:28.86
00:54:11.80
00:39:41.58

00:54:50.47
00:54:52.36
00:55:18.69
00:55:15.00
00:55:11.99
00:55:24.81
00:55:34.64
00:55:25.46
00:55:40.15
00:56:12.80
00:56:33.25
00:56:31.33
00:57:06.92
00:57:20.27
00:57:16.82
00:43:52.86
00:57:37.88

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:51:57.86
00:52:05.01
00:52:15.66
00:52:19.10
00:52:26.76
00:52:31.43
00:52:37.27
00:52:39.29
00:52:41.54
00:52:51.16
00:53:00.00
00:53:02.07
00:53:04.25
00:53:05.80
00:53:10.07
00:53:16.40
00:53:19.96
00:53:20.82
00:53:28.50
00:53:36.65
00:53:39.50
00:53:44.89

00:53:46.55
00:53:47.10
00:53:53.03
00:53:53.25
00:53:58.91
00:54:14.39
00:54:16.16
00:54:20.01
00:54:25.50
00:54:32.92
00:54:34.40
00:54:41.52
00:54:48.14
00:54:48.62
00:54:48.78

00:55:01.35
00:55:15.66
00:55:34.09
00:55:36.82
00:55:45.93
00:55:50.75
00:55:58.15
00:56:02.54
00:56:04.36
00:56:21.75
00:56:48.09
00:57:02.59
00:57:18.24
00:57:27.96
00:57:46.81
00:57:47.51
00:58:07.96

min/km
5:10
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:13
5:11
5:12
5:14
5:13
5:15
5:14
5:16
5:15
5:14
5:16
5:17
5:16
5:18
5:17
5:20
5:19
5:20

5:20
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:23
5:21
5:24
5:22
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:25
3:58

5:29
5:29
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:32
5:34
5:37
5:39
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:43
4:23
5:45

8/14

km/h
11.6
11.7
11.6
11.6
115
11.6
115
115
115
11.4
114
11.4
114
115
114
113
11.4
11.3
11.4
11.2
11.3
11.2

11.2
11.3
11.2
11.2
11.3
111
11.2
111
11.2
111
111

11

11
111
151

10.9
10.9
10.8
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
13.7
10.4



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M OPEN c.d.

M-ce
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M18

M-ce

Nazwisko i imie

RYBOWSKI PIOTR
URBANSKI DOMINIK
KLOPOTOWSKI BARTOSZ
MATCZUK KONRAD
ZAWADZKI MATEUSZ
TUROWSKI JAN

KUBICKI KRZYSZTOF
KUCIAPSKI TOMASZ
TORZEWSKI JANUSZ
STARCZEWSKI PIOTR
ZIELINSKI ALEKSANDER
PAWEOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
KRAJNIK GRZEGORZ
SWIETLIK PAWEL

ZBIEC JANUSZ

MAZGAJ HENRYK
GORSKI DARIUSZ
URBANSKI DOMINIK
WEBER MICHAL
OLSZEWSKI LESZEK
JAMROZOWICZ DAMIAN
ZIOLKOWSKI NORBERT

LEWANDOWSKI PIOTR
SIKORSKI TOMASZ
KOSMEDA PIOTR MICHAL
CIEPLAK ANDRZE]

Nazwisko i imie

1 SIEROCINSKI IGOR
2 FEDOROWICZ BARTOSZ
3 GLOWACKI MATEUSZ

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K20

M-ce

=
H O W©OW®W-NOoO U A~WNKR

-

Nazwisko i imie

WASOWSKA RENATA

KOPROWSKA ADRIANNA
HARLACZ ALICJA
SWIDEREK MALGORZATA
POHRYBIENIUK ZOFIA
JAKUBOWSKA MAGDALENA
ELBE DOMINIKA

KOMINCZ IZABELA
HRYNIEWICKA DOMINIKA
KOSMEDA ALICJA

Nr
1134
1257
1027
1157
1194
1108
1239
1095
1037
1116
1076
1135
1255
1104
1093
1253
1124
1063
1141
1178
1036
1066
1113
1015
1002
1020
1026

Nr
1191
1145
1144

Nr
1123
1074
1070
1045
1175
1073
1147
1163
1054
1112
1240

Klub
AMBIWERTYCY

WOLOMIN

HTTPS://NETPOINT.SYSTEMS
BEMOWO BIEGA

PIASECZNO RUNNING
DARFIK TEAM

TEAM DWA OGNIE

IPN/NOWICA CRAZY COMANDO

Klub

Klub
ROZBIEGANY SULEJOWEK

M-scowos¢
STAROWA GORA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
KOMOROW
TRZCIANY
WARSZAWA
£BISKA
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LAJSKI
RASZYN
WARSZAWA
SEKOCIN STARY
LOMIANKI
GARWOLIN
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
SOCHACZEW
SOCHACZEW
SOCHACZEW

M-scowosé
GORASZKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LUBARTOW
PODKOWA LESNA
POLICZNA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M30
M20
M50
M30
M20
M30
M50
M50
M60
M30
M30
M30
M40
M60
M60
M50
M30
M30
M50
M40
M30
M20
M50
M60
M40
M40

M18
M18
M18

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
43
49
19
21
50
20
51
22
23

52
53
54
44
10
11
24
55
56
25
45
57
21
26
12
46
47

M. kat

w N

M. kat

©O~NOoO U s WN R
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K/M
M 140
M 141
M 142
M 143
M 144
M 145
M 146
M 147
M 148
M 149
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 153
M 154
M 155
M 156
M 157
M 158
M 159
M 160
M 161
M 162
M 163
M 164
M 165
M 166

K/M
M 24
M 97
M 125

K/M
K1
K5
K17
K19
K25
K27
K29
K31
K35
K40
K54

2.5km
00:13:42
00:14:22
00:14:23
00:14:48
00:14:44
00:13:00
00:13:24
00:14:46
00:15:20
00:14:13
00:14:31
00:16:19
00:14:46
00:15:11
00:16:13
00:15:02
00:14:50
00:15:15
00:16:30
00:15:58
00:15:08
00:15:52
00:15:40
00:15:58
00:16:14
00:20:42
00:14:02

2.5km
00:10:47
00:13:09
00:13:38

2.5km
00:10:41
00:11:42
00:13:37
00:13:36
00:14:58
00:13:43
00:14:22
00:13:49
00:14:21
00:16:04
00:20:42

5km

00:27:44
00:28:39
00:28:40
00:29:24
00:29:55
00:27:54
00:28:26
00:31:26
00:29:59
00:29:16
00:30:19
00:32:39
00:30:38
00:30:59
00:32:21
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:35
00:32:42
00:32:35
00:32:05
00:32:24
00:32:19
00:32:38
00:33:09
00:42:28

5km

00:22:11
00:27:01
00:27:23

5km

00:21:46
00:24:00
00:27:18
00:27:19
00:29:14
00:27:56
00:28:47
00:28:42
00:29:58
00:31:24
00:42:28

7.5km
00:42:48
00:43:25
00:43:27
00:43:57
00:44:22
00:43:32
00:44:00
00:45:31
00:44:42
00:45:15
00:46:21
00:48:47
00:47:09
00:46:54
00:48:33
00:47:55
00:48:03
00:48:11
00:48:51
00:49:23
00:49:44
00:49:35
00:50:40
00:50:46
00:52:30
01:03:42

7.5km
00:33:50
00:40:13
00:41:08

7.5km
00:33:05
00:36:22
00:40:31
00:41:07
00:43:32
00:42:49
00:43:54
00:44:18
00:46:20
00:47:39
01:03:42

Netto Brutto
00:58:06.51 00:58:26.92
00:58:03.27 00:58:32.10
00:58:05.42 00:58:32.95
00:58:02.94 00:58:35.28
00:58:38.36  00:59:03.79
00:58:45.66 00:59:07.57
00:59:00.54 00:59:12.34
00:58:48.58 00:59:24.47
00:59:38.84 01:00:03.81
01:01:51.73 01:02:29.35
01:02:15.17 01:02:52.31
01:02:27.04 01:02:59.22
01:02:33.61 01:03:11.35
01:03:14.94 01:03:43.87
01:03:59.73 01:04:13.43
01:04:17.09 01:04:51.03
01:04:37.48 01:05:06.79
01:04:33.80 01:05:15.77
01:05:12.73 01:05:39.34
01:05:14.42 01:05:44.33
01:07:13.47 01:07:31.26
01:07:21.97 01:08:00.91
01:07:56.89 01:08:39.48
01:08:54.47 01:09:30.46
01:10:44.45 01:11:12.56
01:23:09.71 01:23:43.48
00:27:51.69 03:43:08.21

Netto
00:44:43.17
00:52:46.56
00:55:18.69

Brutto
00:44:53.99
00:53:02.07
00:55:34.09

Netto Brutto
00:44:08.76  00:44:18.34
00:48:08.36 00:48:20.57
00:54:03.32  00:54:26.73
00:54:27.40 00:54:46.84
00:57:15.45 00:57:43.66
00:57:57.60 00:58:34.61
00:58:28.95 00:58:46.02
00:59:14.02 00:59:30.74
01:01:59.01 01:02:09.78
01:03:35.63 01:04:03.79
01:23:08.50 01:23:42.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:51
5:52
5:54
5:52
5:57
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:31
6:31
6:43
6:44
6:47
6:53
7:04
8:18
2:47

min/km
4:28
5:16
5:31

min/km
4:24
4:48
5:24
5:26
5:43
5:47
5:50
5:55
6:11
6:21
8:18

9/14

km/h
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.2
10.1
9.7
9.6
9.6
9.6
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.3
9.2
9.2
8.9
8.9
8.8
8.7
8.5
7.2
21.5

km/h
13.4
114
10.8

km/h

13.6
285
11.1

11
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.1

9.4
7.2



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M20

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
TYMOLEWSKI GRZEGORZ
PLOTKOWIAK PATRYK
JOZWIK MATEUSZ
WILCZYNSKI KONRAD
CEREMUGA DANIEL
PIOTROWSKI ARTUR
MARKIEWICZ DOMINIK
MORAWSKI MARIUSZ
SLOWIK MACIE)

RYBICKI MATEUSZ
KOSMEDA JAKUB

0N U R WN

e el el
WNRF O

KLIMKIEWICZ KACPER
POMIRSKI ALEKSANDER
WALASEK JAKUB

ELBE MIKOtA)

CYWINSKI KACPER
ZIELINSKI NIKODEM
KLOPOTOWSKI BARTOSZ
TUROWSKI JAN

NN BB
H O WO U A

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 BARYCKA KATARZYNA

BROZEK ALEKSANDRA
RZEPKA ALEKSANDRA
SZYMANSKA IZABELA
FIOLEK KATARZYNA
WIECZOREK ANNA

o U A WwN

KOWALSKA KATARZYNA
KLIMEK MARTA

SLEDZ ALICJA

10 ZALEWSKA MONIKA

11 PAZDRAG KAROLINA

12 RYBUS AGATA

13 SZCZECINA EWA

14 KLIMECKA-MACHAJ KAROLINA
15 LISZEWSKA - GIRTLER MARIA

16 BARSZCZ AGATA

17 KULCZYKOWSKA MICHALINA

18 MICHOWSKA-WEBER AGNIESZKA
19 SLUPEK BEATA

© ©

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 PAJDOSZ ARKADIUSZ

2 CHOJECKI ROBERT

Nr
1148
1075
1246
1150
1030
1042
1189
1119
1078
1254
1021
1062
1172
1103
1252
1165
1034
1072
1027
1108
1113

1182

1069
1183
1004
1109
1087

1003
1184
1243
1244
1099
1065
1086
1022
1260
1152
1133
1142
1179

Nr
1127

1177

Klub
ROZPLYWANYTARCHOMIN.PL

Klub
DANIEL WOSIK TRENER
BIEGACZY GORSKICH/TEAM DWA
OGNIE

WKURW_TEAM

MAZOWIECKI ODDZIAL
ZANDARMERII WOJSKOWE]

KOBIETY BIEGAJA WARSZAWA

PZU SPORT TEAM

TEAM DWA OGNIE

Klub
64 BATALION LEKKIE| PIECHOTY
W POMIECHOWKU
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
ZABKI
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
RADZYMIN
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOMOROW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
GARWOLIN

M-scowosc¢
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KOBYEKA
ZAGOSCINIEC
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARACHOWICE
ZAWIERCIE
RASZYN
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
PRUSZKOW

MARKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL

M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20

K30

K30
K30
K30
K30

K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

M30

M30

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

©O~NOOU DR WNR
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M. kat

K/M
M1
M5
M 10
M 16
M18
M 22
M 32
M 38
M 42
M 49
M 54
M 57
M 72
M 74
M 84
M 93
M 95
M 130
M 142
M 145
M 162

K/M
K2

K3
K6
K7
K9
K10

K12
K14
K15
K16
K18
K20
K21
K28
K30
K 38
K 44
K 46
K47

K/M
M2

M 4

2.5km
00:09:23
00:09:47
00:09:53
00:10:21
00:10:05
00:11:05
00:11:53
00:11:48
00:11:56
00:12:00
00:11:34
00:12:29
00:12:28
00:10:46
00:12:48
00:13:45
00:12:36
00:13:36
00:14:23
00:13:00
00:15:40

2.5km
00:11:32

00:11:48
00:11:54
00:12:13
00:13:02
00:13:17

00:12:51
00:13:13
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:13:23
00:13:39
00:13:13
00:14:52
00:14:50
00:14:57
00:16:40
00:16:30
00:15:59

2.5km
00:09:20

00:09:28

5km

00:18:48
00:19:51
00:20:09
00:21:28
00:20:31
00:22:14
00:23:22
00:23:07
00:23:50
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:26
00:24:23
00:23:55
00:25:53
00:27:13
00:25:45
00:27:38
00:28:40
00:27:54
00:32:19

5km
00:22:57

00:23:29
00:24:11
00:24:41
00:26:08
00:26:09

00:25:56
00:26:35
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:05
00:27:41
00:27:07
00:29:35
00:29:39
00:30:43
00:32:23
00:32:43
00:32:34

5km
00:18:44

00:19:20

7.5km
00:28:19
00:30:01
00:30:38
00:32:33
00:31:03
00:33:26
00:34:52
00:35:05
00:35:41
00:35:55
00:36:49
00:36:24
00:36:46
00:37:35
00:38:54
00:40:48
00:38:59
00:41:43
00:43:27
00:43:32
00:50:40

7.5km
00:34:18

00:35:11
00:36:19
00:37:21
00:39:01
00:38:56

00:39:01
00:40:18
00:40:34
00:40:35
00:40:56
00:41:23
00:41:17
00:44:05
00:44:14
00:46:51
00:48:50
00:48:52
00:49:22

7.5km
00:28:14

00:29:23

Netto
00:37:45.10
00:39:57.45
00:41:24.78
00:43:29.72
00:43:43.26
00:44:31.16
00:46:09.06
00:46:37.70
00:47:31.50
00:47:45.25
00:48:17.17
00:48:13.05
00:49:46.55
00:50:36.45
00:51:13.21
00:52:22.54
00:52:31.44
00:55:25.46
00:58:05.42
00:58:45.66
01:07:56.89

Netto
00:45:26.94

00:46:49.56
00:48:19.60
00:50:02.82
00:51:32.11
00:51:37.37

00:52:01.69
00:53:14.19
00:53:29.98
00:53:30.74
00:54:23.49
00:54:50.16
00:55:39.35
00:58:09.65
00:58:51.20
01:02:35.21
01:03:51.00
01:05:10.80
01:05:22.09

Netto
00:37:42.34

00:39:18.85

Brutto
00:37:45.10
00:40:09.28
00:41:32.97
00:43:39.98
00:43:55.49
00:44:40.42
00:46:27.27
00:46:56.29
00:47:41.78
00:48:17.42
00:48:25.38
00:48:41.73
00:50:03.33
00:50:44.27
00:51:31.53
00:52:39.29
00:52:51.16
00:56:02.54
00:58:32.95
00:59:07.57
01:08:39.48

Brutto
00:45:51.95

00:46:59.30
00:48:32.46
00:50:14.00
00:51:44.88
00:52:01.75

00:52:20.40
00:53:45.22
00:54:05.68
00:54:05.91
00:54:41.03
00:55:09.11
00:55:48.51
00:58:35.85
00:59:18.37
01:02:51.52
01:04:23.15
01:05:37.12
01:05:51.77

Brutto
00:37:46.67

00:39:26.42

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
3:46
3:59
4:08
4:20
4:22
4:27
4:36
4:39
4:45
4:46
4:49
4:49
4:58
5:03
5:07
5:14
5:15
5:32
5:48
5:52
6:47

min/km
4:32

4:40
4:49
5:00
5:09
5:09

5:12
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:26
5:29
5:33
5:48
5:53
6:15
6:23
6:31
6:32

min/km
3:46

3:55

10/14

km/h

15.9
15
145
13.8
13.7
13.5
13
12.9
12.6
12.6
12.4
12.4
12.1
119
11.7
115
11.4
10.8
10.3
10.2
8.8

km/h
13.2

12.8
12.4

12
11.6
11.6

11.5
11.3
11.2
11.2

11
10.9
10.8
10.3
10.2

9.4

9.2
9.2

km/h
15.9

15,3



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M30 c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35

37
38
39

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53
54
55
56
57

Nazwisko i imie

CHLUDZINSKI EMIL
STYCZEK SEBASTIAN
LEDZION RAFAL
DRACZKOWSKI ADAM
GRZESIEWSKI PAWEL
JANKOWSKI KONRAD
BELC MACIE)
GIRTLER KACPER
PETLAK MAREK
KUCHARCZYK PIOTR
GAWOR ALEKSANDER
KAZANOWSKI DAMIAN
GOLISZEK PAWEL

PLATEK MICHAL

KOZIEL KRYSTIAN
ORZECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ
BOGUSZ SEBASTIAN
MISIUK MAREK
ALEKSANDROWICZ JACEK
KOZERA MACIE]
KRZYSTEK IGNACY
TOMASIEWICZ MICHAL
TOLAK PIOTR

BARSZCZ MARIUSZ
JANUS KAMIL
KARPOWICZ BARTLOMIE]
CZADY SZCZEPAN
ZDANOWSKI MICHAL
SEOWIK PAWEL
JALOSZEWSKI MATEUSZ
CZARNOWICZ ROBERT
WOJCIUK PAWEL

SAWICKI KAROL
KOWALCZYK PIOTR

SOSINSKI MATEUSZ
BALABAS SEBASTIAN
GRADZIK MARCIN
GRUCHALA ROBERT
MACKOWIAK RAFAL
SWIATEK PAWEL
KOLUCKI STEFAN
GLADYSZ LUKASZ
POGORZELSKI JAKUB
URBANSKI DOMINIK
ZAWADZKI MATEUSZ
KUBICKI KRZYSZTOF
ZIELINSKI ALEKSANDER
PAWELOWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
KRAJNIK GRZEGORZ
URBANSKI DOMINIK
WEBER MICHAL
ZIOLKOWSKI NORBERT

Nr
1047
1185
1160
1008
1245
1149
1053
1261
1088
1170
1005
1158
1050
1167
1195
1196
1197
1146
1242
1040
1140
1202
1199
1258
1154
1009
1174
1155
1102
1130
1115
1198
1204
1117
1168
1044
1131

1106
1118
1071
1046
1014
1031
1262
1064
1176
1257
1194
1239
1076
1135
1255
1063
1141
1066

Klub

NIEZRZESZONY

TEAM ZABIEGANE DNI

3,2, 1 B(IEG)

NAPRZOD MEOCINY

PZU SPORT TEAM

INTER CARS RUNNING TEAM
ASICS

BRAK

64 BATALION LEKKIE) PIECHOTY

W POMIECHOWKU
MW

BANINO

M-scowos¢
SLUPNO
NOWA WOLA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA (SRODMIESCIE)
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOCHACZEW
NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
CEGLOW
POLICZNA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OLTARZEW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STARACHOWICE
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KUZNICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
SOKOLOW PODLASKI
PRUSZKOW

NOWE PRZYBOJEWO
WARSZAWA
DLUGOSIODLO
BANINO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
KOMOROW
TRZCIANY
WARSZAWA
LASKI

RASZYN
LOMIANKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Kat.

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

M7

M9

M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 17
M 20
M 23
M 25
M 28
M 29
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 40
M 41
M43
M 44
M 46
M 50
M 51
M 53
M 55
M61
M 62
M73
M 76
M 77
M 81
M 83
M 90
M 98
M99
M 101
M 107

M 108
M 115
M 116
M 120
M 121
M 123
M 124
M 127
M 128
M 141
M 144
M 146
M 150
M 151
M 152
M 157
M 158
M 161

2.5km
00:10:02
00:10:20
00:10:10
00:09:54
00:11:12
00:11:15
00:10:30
00:11:03
00:11:03
00:11:32
00:11:17
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:46
00:11:49
00:11:49
00:12:05
00:12:10
00:12:13
00:11:08
00:11:56
00:11:40
00:11:55
00:11:43
00:11:57
00:12:12
00:12:09
00:12:45
00:12:45
00:12:05
00:13:17
00:13:09
00:12:15
00:13:47
00:13:15
00:13:34
00:12:40

00:13:09
00:12:22
00:13:41
00:13:36
00:14:02
00:13:15
00:13:43
00:13:43
00:13:52
00:14:22
00:14:44
00:13:24
00:14:31
00:16:19
00:14:46
00:15:15
00:16:30
00:15:52

5km

00:20:13
00:20:45
00:20:33
00:20:38
00:21:28
00:21:55
00:21:18
00:21:39
00:21:53
00:22:32
00:22:42
00:22:46
00:22:42
00:23:13
00:23:36
00:23:38
00:23:52
00:24:12
00:24:20
00:23:14
00:23:53
00:23:47
00:23:55
00:23:51
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:23
00:24:52
00:25:25
00:24:23
00:25:56
00:26:11
00:25:23
00:27:22
00:25:59
00:27:10
00:26:04

00:26:29
00:25:26
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:21
00:26:54
00:27:31
00:27:31
00:27:49
00:28:39
00:29:55
00:28:26
00:30:19
00:32:39
00:30:38
00:31:35
00:32:42
00:32:24

7.5km
00:30:32
00:31:06
00:31:11
00:31:47
00:32:03
00:32:37
00:32:21
00:32:36
00:32:59
00:33:33
00:34:03
00:34:33
00:34:25
00:34:47
00:35:04
00:35:15
00:35:42
00:35:49
00:36:10
00:35:37
00:35:48
00:36:09
00:36:17
00:36:14
00:36:21
00:36:41
00:36:41
00:37:11
00:38:17
00:37:48
00:38:22
00:38:44
00:38:58
00:40:27
00:39:36
00:40:20
00:39:56

00:39:55
00:39:15
00:40:35
00:41:06
00:40:50
00:41:02
00:41:15
00:41:22
00:41:43
00:43:25
00:44:22
00:44:00
00:46:21
00:48:47
00:47:09
00:48:11
00:48:51
00:49:35

Netto
00:40:16.69
00:41:12.30
00:41:53.24
00:42:34.12
00:42:39.86
00:43:01.86
00:43:23.31
00:43:21.19
00:44:06.36
00:44:18.27
00:45:17.21
00:45:44.38
00:45:38.54
00:46:09.65
00:46:24.21
00:46:27.76
00:47:12.14
00:46:55.80
00:47:35.30
00:47:46.08
00:47:29.38
00:48:08.12
00:48:05.74
00:47:59.66
00:48:16.81
00:48:55.72
00:48:50.19
00:49:28.14
00:50:40.45
00:50:37.77
00:50:54.96
00:51:06.45
00:52:14.46
00:52:36.93
00:52:24.22
00:52:53.90
00:53:29.67

00:53:26.80
00:54:01.93
00:53:44.70
00:54:28.86
00:54:11.80
00:54:50.47
00:54:52.36
00:55:11.99
00:55:24.81
00:58:03.27
00:58:38.36
00:59:00.54
01:02:15.17
01:02:27.04
01:02:33.61
01:04:33.80
01:05:12.73
01:07:21.97

Brutto
00:40:24.61
00:41:22.12
00:42:07.31
00:42:42.35
00:42:59.91
00:43:27.67
00:43:30.72
00:43:47.55
00:44:27.92
00:44:52.61
00:45:29.15
00:46:02.04
00:46:04.04
00:46:33.41
00:46:39.38
00:46:42.45
00:47:25.96
00:47:40.08
00:47:53.21
00:47:55.38
00:48:02.05
00:48:18.36
00:48:19.37
00:48:19.97
00:48:32.95
00:49:05.35
00:49:17.16
00:50:08.42
00:50:54.44
00:50:58.69
00:51:19.87
00:51:29.78
00:52:26.76
00:53:04.25
00:53:05.80
00:53:16.40
00:53:44.89

00:53:46.55
00:54:20.01
00:54:25.50
00:54:48.14
00:54:48.62
00:55:01.35
00:55:15.66
00:55:45.93
00:55:50.75
00:58:32.10
00:59:03.79
00:59:12.34
01:02:52.31
01:02:59.22
01:03:11.35
01:05:15.77
01:05:39.34
01:08:00.91

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
4:01
4:07
4:11
4:15
4:15
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:24
4:25
4:31
4:34
4:33
4:36
4:38
4:38
4:43
4:41
4:45
4:46
4:44
4:48
4:48
4:47
4:49
4:53
4:53
4:56
5:04
5:03
5:05
5:06
5:13
5:15
5:14
5:17
5:20

5:20
5:24
5:22
5:26
5:25
5:29
5:29
5:31
5:32
5:48
5:51
5:54
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:27
6:31
6:44

11/14

km/h

14.9
14.6
14.3
14.1
141
13.9
13.8
13.8
13.6
135
13.2
131
13.1

13
12.9
12.9
12.7
12.8
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.5
12.5
12,5
12.4
12.3
12.3
121
11.8
119
11.8
11.7
115
11.4
115
11.3
11.2

11.2
11.1
11.2

111



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K40

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
PIEKACZ MALGORZATA
LINDNER EWA
MARCINKOWSKA MARTA
KLIMKIEWICZ MARZENA
SEKLECKA AGATA
ZDROJEWSKA BEATA
CZERWINSKA PAULINA
KUCHARSKA ANETA

DABROWKA AGNIESZKA

PRZADKA KATARZYNA

WILCZYNSKA SYLWIA

KIELT JOANNA

BRODZKA MONIKA
WOZNIAK-PATKOWSKA KATARZYNA
SEKRECKA MARZENA
HRYCKIEWICZ-WIERZBICKA AGNIESZKA
WISZNIEWSKA ZOFIA

GADEK - MLECZKO KATARZYNA

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M40

M-ce
1

©® N U~ WN

Nazwisko i imie
FOJUD TADEUSZ

ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
GRUSZCZYNSKI RADOSEAW
PIEKACZ DAWID
BARDZIAK PIOTR
CHMIELEWSKI MARIUSZ
KOPACZEL PAWEL
GALAS IGOR

PIENIEK PIOTR
MIELCZARSKI BARTOSZ
DRASZAWKA £UKASZ
MOLENDA KAROL
POREDA DANIEL
PODGORSKI MARCIN
KOWALCZYK ROBERT
WISNIEWSKI RAFAL
DABRZAL JAROSEAW
£AGOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
JANKOWIAK JAKUB
KAROLAK RAFAL
ZAROW ANDRZEJ
KARNOWSKI MICHAL
RESIAK JANUSZ
LASKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KAPLER DANIEL
KOMOSA KRZYSZTOF
FEDOROWICZ MICHAL
KATNER TOMASZ
CZEPIEL TOMASZ
PUDLOWSKI PAWEL
KOZLOWSKI MACIE)
SYKUT ADAM

Nr
1090
1180
1025
1173
1057
1156
1061
1248
1043
1263
1091
1007
1132
1188
1114
1121
1201
1251
1250

Nr
1122

1192
1085
1089
1259
1080
1098
1019
1193
1162
1101
1079
1171
1138
1129
1011
1190
1164
1058
1110
1241
1136
1161
1205
1000
1166
1143
1052
1024
1033
1055
1111

Klub
WITKOWSKI WINIARSKI TEAM

STG WARSZAWA

Klub

64 BATALION LEKKIEJ PIECHOTY
W POMIECHOWKU
1 BLTR

DKWOC
LEGIA WARSZAWA

POWER TRAINING
DKWOC
TEAM DWA OGNIE

STOMILEX
TZD

FITCLUBFOLLOW

1.BLTR

M-scowos¢
MEAWA
TRUSKAW
SOCHACZEW
RADZYMIN
WARSZAWA
PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
£toDZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
PRUSZKOW

WARSZAWA
CZESTOCHOWA
MEAWA
PIASECZNO
LEGIONOWO
RYBNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LEGIONOWO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
LOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
OKRZESZYN
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA
MYSLENICE
DAWIDY BANKOWE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
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M. kat
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K/M
K4
K8
K13
K23
K24
K33
K34
K36
K37
K39
K41
K43
K45
K48
K49
K'50
K52
K53
K 55

K/M
M3

M 21
M 26
M 27
M 30
M 33
M 37
M 39
M 45
M 47
M 48
M 56
M 58
M 63
M 65
M 66
M 69
M71
M 75
M 80
M 85
M 86
M 88
M 92
M 96
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 109
M 110

2.5km
00:12:46
00:13:10
00:12:59
00:14:08
00:14:14
00:15:57
00:14:45
00:16:43
00:14:26
00:14:59
00:16:13
00:15:06
00:15:35
00:17:03
00:16:18
00:15:41
00:16:58
00:15:58

2.5km
00:09:15

00:11:02
00:11:51
00:11:22
00:11:46
00:11:38
00:11:21
00:11:48
00:11:11
00:11:44
00:12:08
00:11:48
00:12:18
00:12:22
00:12:05
00:11:45
00:11:45
00:12:13
00:12:51
00:11:53
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:13:17
00:12:57
00:13:08
00:13:07
00:12:04
00:13:08
00:12:14
00:13:35
00:13:37
00:13:39

5km

00:24:34
00:26:15
00:26:07
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:31:16
00:29:56

00:29:59
00:30:50
00:32:22
00:31:33
00:31:44
00:33:58
00:33:17
00:33:08
00:35:35
00:32:38

5km
00:18:40

00:21:58
00:23:11
00:22:46
00:23:30
00:23:02
00:22:51
00:23:45
00:23:15
00:23:36
00:23:41
00:23:50
00:24:29
00:24:43
00:24:19
00:24:08
00:24:10
00:24:31
00:25:47
00:24:16
00:24:47
00:25:13
00:26:08
00:25:53
00:26:16
00:26:08
00:25:31
00:26:09
00:25:46
00:27:10
00:27:07
00:26:58

7.5km
00:36:26
00:38:57
00:39:27
00:42:38
00:42:28
00:45:49
00:45:06

00:46:29
00:47:21
00:48:33
00:47:47
00:48:24
00:50:56
00:50:52
00:51:05
00:55:08
00:49:31

7.5km
00:28:14

00:33:05
00:34:18
00:34:07
00:34:54
00:34:46
00:34:39

00:35:51
00:35:44
00:35:28
00:36:12
00:36:40
00:37:06
00:36:38
00:36:36
00:37:21
00:37:02
00:38:41
00:37:05
00:38:11
00:38:53
00:39:02
00:38:58
00:39:31
00:39:11
00:39:25
00:39:27
00:40:04
00:40:24
00:40:31
00:40:08

Netto
00:47:53.00
00:51:19.61
00:52:36.96
00:56:31.59
00:56:30.62
00:59:50.68
01:00:06.83
00:32:25.71
01:02:11.92
01:03:24.34
01:03:59.45
01:04:02.59
01:04:30.54
01:07:19.80
01:08:16.04
01:08:49.04
01:15:22.38
01:07:08.21
00:11:53.82

Netto
00:38:12.26

00:44:01.83
00:45:25.19
00:45:14.36
00:45:54.88
00:46:07.27
00:46:27.00
00:35:24.60
00:47:44.19
00:47:37.69
00:47:43.98
00:48:16.28
00:48:23.17
00:49:01.01
00:49:03.90
00:49:14.45
00:49:37.26
00:49:42.67
00:50:38.60
00:51:00.77
00:51:34.45
00:51:41.99
00:51:36.48
00:52:06.94
00:52:25.28
00:52:41.34
00:53:05.01
00:52:51.17
00:53:22.55
00:53:18.65
00:53:10.92
00:53:25.39

Brutto
00:47:59.00
00:51:37.90
00:52:51.34
00:56:48.03
00:57:02.31
01:00:22.52
01:00:32.33
01:02:34.39
01:02:34.69
01:03:58.40
01:04:12.93
01:04:17.38
01:04:50.13
01:07:42.47
01:08:28.19
01:09:04.17
01:15:33.40
01:16:05.55
02:13:23.29

Brutto
00:38:19.68

00:44:29.47
00:45:38.71
00:45:50.89
00:46:05.29
00:46:29.77
00:46:45.35
00:47:01.27
00:47:57.27
00:48:04.01
00:48:05.28
00:48:39.03
00:48:47.48
00:49:20.04
00:49:25.43
00:49:27.59
00:49:50.04
00:49:59.34
00:50:48.50
00:51:09.65
00:51:54.29
00:51:57.86
00:52:15.66
00:52:37.27
00:53:00.00
00:53:19.96
00:53:20.82
00:53:28.50
00:53:36.65
00:53:39.50
00:53:47.10
00:53:53.03

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
4:47
5:07
5:15
5:39
5:39
5:59
6:00
3:14
6:13
6:20
6:23
6:24
6:27
6:43
6:49
6:52
7:32
6:42
1:11

min/km
3:49

4:24
4:32
4:31
4:35
4:36
4:38
3:32
4:46
4:45
4:46
4:49
4:50
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:57
4:58
5:03
5:06
5:09
5:10
5:09
5:12
5:14
5:16
5:18
5:17
5:20
5:19
5:19
5:20

12/14

km/h
125
11.7
11.4
10.6
10.6
10
10
18.5
9.6
9.5
9.4
9.4
9.3
8.9
8.8
8.7
8
8.9
50.5

km/h
15.7

13.6
13.2
13,3
131

13
12.9
16.9
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.4
12.4
12.2
12.2
12.2
1211
12.1
11.8
11.8
11.6
11.6
11.6
11.5
11.4
11.4
11.3
11.4
11.2
113
11.3
11.2



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M40 c.d.

M-ce
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

Nazwisko i imie

3 BANACH TOMASZ
4 KAMINSKI MICHAL

5

6 SZCZYGIEL LUKASZ

7 DEUZNIEWSKI SLAWEK
8 BODZIACHOWSKI MARCIN

9 DZIEWINSKI £tUKASZ

40 LANGNER £tUKASZ

41 KROLICKI KONRAD

42 KULIKOWSKI MARCIN

43 RYBOWSKI PIOTR

44 SWIETLIK PAWEL

45 JAMROZOWICZ DAMIAN
46 KOSMEDA PIOTR MICHAL
47 CIEPLAK ANDRZE]

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K50

M-ce

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M50

M-ce

a
1
1
1
1
1
!
1
1
1
2

2
2

Nazwisko i imie

KWIATKOWSKA RENATA
STYCZEK KATARZYNA
WAGNER JOLANTA
TORZEWSKA AGNIESZKA

B WN

Nazwisko i imie

1 GARBIEC TOMASZ

DOMAGALA JAROSEAW
SIEDLIK MARIUSZ
MIERZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
SYKALA TOMASZ
KALINOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
PYTKA ANDRZE]

KOSLA ROBERT
STEMPEL TOMASZ

© 0~ U A~ WN

0 OLBRYS STANISLAW ADAM
1 KALINOWSKI MACIE)
2 WISNIEWSKI MICHAL
3 LABA PIOTR

4 GRZESKOWIAK JACEK
5 JANKOWSKI MARIUSZ
6 DZIUBA JACEK

7 SWIACKI MARIUSZ
8 WIERZBICKI ROBERT
9 PANTA PAWEL

0

1 MATCZUK KONRAD
2 KUCIAPSKI TOMASZ
3 TORZEWSKI JANUSZ

Nr
1159
1247
1169
1181
1100
1060

1187
1068
1056
1051
1134
1104
1036
1020
1026

Nr
1096
1186
1077
1038

1029

1120
1249
1151
1028
1016
1128
1081
1139

1203
1094
1125
1126
1013
1018
1012
1049
1200
1105
1153
1157
1095
1037

Klub

SOWA BEZ OKA

JACEKBIEGA RUNNING
TEAM/ROZBIEGANY
PIASTOW/ULTRAS LEGIA
STG WARSZAWA

AMBIWERTYCY
PIASECZNO RUNNING

Klub

KB OZAROW MAZOWIECKI BIEGA

BEMOWO BIEGA

Klub

PARAFIA SW.MAREK WAWA
TARGOWEK

KB PACE
MARYSIN WAWERSKI BIEGA

BRAK

ASZWO)

LUX MED SPORTS TEAM

WOLOMIN
HTTPS://NETPOINT.SYSTEMS
BEMOWO BIEGA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CIECHANOW
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
STAROWA GORA
BISKA

SEKOCIN STARY
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
NOWA WOLA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
JOZEFOW
WARSZAWA
UNTERSCHLEISSHEIM
WARSZAWA-MARYSIN
WAWERSKI

NASIELSK

WILCZY TARG
GRANICA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSAW

PIASECZNO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WOLOMIN
SOCHACZEW
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

K50
K50
K50
K50

M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47

M. kat

B wWwN

M. kat
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

K/M
M 112
M 113
M114
M 118
M 119
M 122

M 126
M 129
M 134
M 139
M 140
M 153
M 160
M 165
M 166

K/M
K11
K22
K26
K32

K/M
M8

M 19
M 31
M 52
M 67
M 68
M 70
M 78
M 79

M 82

M 87

M9l

M 94

M 111
M 117
M 131
M 133
M 135
M 136
M 137
M 143
M 147
M 148

2.5km
00:13:33
00:13:31
00:13:32
00:13:06
00:13:23
00:09:51

00:13:48
00:11:01
00:14:15
00:14:00
00:13:42
00:15:11
00:15:08
00:20:42
00:14:02

2.5km
00:13:04
00:13:28
00:14:39
00:14:55

2.5km
00:10:07

00:10:24
00:11:31
00:11:46
00:12:17
00:12:10
00:12:14
00:13:39
00:12:52

00:12:15
00:13:08
00:13:00
00:13:25
00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:35
00:13:20
00:13:46
00:13:59
00:13:33
00:14:48
00:14:46
00:15:20

5km

00:26:40
00:27:04
00:27:14
00:26:53
00:27:05
00:19:49

00:27:46
00:21:47
00:28:21
00:28:17
00:27:44
00:30:59
00:32:05
00:42:28

5km

00:26:12
00:27:26
00:29:01
00:29:58

5km
00:20:24

00:21:33
00:22:45
00:23:36
00:24:42
00:24:28
00:24:25
00:26:06
00:25:31

00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:23
00:26:21
00:26:21
00:27:32
00:27:24
00:27:19
00:28:13
00:27:37
00:29:24
00:31:26
00:29:59

7.5km
00:39:49
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:40:53
00:40:56
00:29:55

00:41:46
00:32:46
00:42:29
00:43:08
00:42:48
00:46:54
00:49:44
01:03:42

7.5km
00:39:15
00:41:41
00:43:20
00:44:42

7.5km
00:30:45

00:32:50
00:34:15
00:35:50
00:37:09
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:38:15
00:38:10

00:39:03
00:38:46
00:39:08
00:39:22
00:39:54
00:40:11
00:41:42
00:41:57
00:42:50
00:43:12
00:41:53
00:43:57
00:45:31
00:44:42

Netto
00:53:20.62
00:53:54.04
00:53:37.55
00:54:13.19
00:54:23.92
00:39:41.58

00:55:15.00
00:55:34.64
00:56:31.33
00:57:37.88
00:58:06.51
01:03:14.94
01:07:13.47
01:23:09.71
00:27:51.69

Netto
00:52:00.24
00:56:11.09
00:57:31.10
00:59:38.78

Netto
00:40:59.68

00:44:01.73
00:45:36.01
00:47:49.08
00:49:19.92
00:49:07.59
00:49:21.43
00:50:16.78
00:50:42.15

00:51:18.71
00:51:30.78
00:51:56.62
00:52:12.96
00:53:28.40
00:53:52.89
00:55:40.15
00:56:33.25
00:57:06.92
00:57:20.27
00:57:16.82
00:58:02.94
00:58:48.58
00:59:38.84

Brutto
00:53:58.91
00:54:14.39
00:54:16.16
00:54:34.40
00:54:41.52
00:54:48.78

00:55:36.82
00:55:58.15
00:57:02.59
00:58:07.96
00:58:26.92
01:03:43.87
01:07:31.26
01:23:43.48
03:43:08.21

Brutto
00:52:09.54
00:56:33.71
00:58:11.72
01:00:03.78

Brutto
00:41:10.27

00:44:13.56
00:46:10.62
00:48:19.86
00:49:31.45
00:49:41.24
00:49:50.89
00:51:02.79
00:51:05.72

00:51:27.20
00:52:05.01
00:52:31.43
00:52:41.54
00:53:53.25
00:54:32.92
00:56:04.36
00:56:48.09
00:57:18.24
00:57:27.96
00:57:46.81
00:58:35.28
00:59:24.47
01:00:03.81

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
5:20
5:23
5:21
5:25
5:26
3:58

5:31
5:33
5:39
5:45
5:48
6:19
6:43
8:18
2:47

min/km
5:12
5:37
5:45
5:57

min/km
4:05

4:24
4:33
4:46
4:55
4:54
4:56
5:01
5:04

5:07
5:09
5:11
5:13
5:20
5:23
5:34
5:39
5:42
5:44
5:43
5:48
5:52
5:57

13/14

km/h
11.3
111
11.2
11.1
11
15.1

10.9
10.8
10.6
10.4
10.3
9.5
8.9
7.2
215

km/h
115
10.7
10.4
10.1

km/h
14.6

13.6
13.2
12.5
12.2
12.2
12.2
11.9
11.8

11.7
11.7
11.6
115
11.2
11.1
10.8
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.3
10.2
10.1



BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M50 c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
24 GORSKI DARIUSZ 1124
25 OLSZEWSKI LESZEK 1178
26 LEWANDOWSKI PIOTR 1015

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, K60

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 ZBIEC BOZENA 1092
2 JURKOWSKA IRENA 1238

BIEG TROPEM WILCZYM | 10KM, M60

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 GAWOR TOMASZ 1006
2 KICINSKI WIESEAW 1059
3 SIBIGA DARIUSZ 1097
4 KAMINSKI STANISLEAW 1107
5 BABIUCH MAREK 1137
6 LIBUDA MAREK 1035
7 JASLAN MAREK 1017
8 KOTKOWSKI ARTUR 1067
9 STARCZEWSKI PIOTR 1116
10 ZzBIEC JANUSZ 1093
11 MAZGAJ HENRYK 1253
12 SIKORSKI TOMASZ 1002

Klub

TEAM DWA OGNIE

Klub
DARFIK TEAM

Klub

SADY ZOLIBORSKIE
GOS NADARZYN

ASB
FOTO MOTO HOMO JAZZ

DARFIK TEAM

IPN/NOWICA CRAZY COMANDO

M-scowos¢
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA

M-scowosé
CEGLOW
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NADARZYN
POKORNA
JULIANOW
BLONIE
WARSZAWA
PRUSZKOW
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

M50
M50
M50

K60
K60

M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat
24
25
26

M. kat

M. kat

©O~NOoO U R WN R

[
= o

=
N

K/M
M 156
M 159
M 163

K/M
K42
K51

K/M
M6
M 59
M 60
M 64
M 89
M 100
M 132
M 138
M 149
M 154
M 155
M 164

2.5km
00:14:50
00:15:58
00:15:58

2.5km

00:16:13
00:16:56

2.5km
00:10:09
00:12:21
00:12:15
00:12:20
00:12:46
00:12:55
00:13:24
00:14:00
00:14:13
00:16:13
00:15:02
00:16:14

5km

00:31:00
00:32:35
00:32:38

5km

00:32:22
00:34:35

5km

00:24:49
00:24:37
00:24:53
00:25:53
00:26:00
00:27:46
00:28:19
00:29:16
00:32:21
00:30:48
00:33:09

7.5km
00:48:03
00:49:23
00:50:46

7.5km

00:48:34
00:52:47

7.5km

00:37:22
00:38:53
00:39:18
00:41:56

00:45:15
00:48:33
00:47:55
00:52:30

Netto
01:04:37.48
01:05:14.42
01:08:54.47

Netto
01:03:59.81
01:11:27.29

Netto
00:20:06.29
00:36:50.22
00:36:53.86
00:49:14.31
00:51:49.72
00:52:49.65
00:56:12.80
00:43:52.86
01:01:51.73
01:03:59.73
01:04:17.09
01:10:44.45

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:05:06.79
01:05:44.33
01:09:30.46

Brutto

01:04:13.22
01:11:49.54

Brutto
00:40:10.03
00:48:51.71
00:48:53.41
00:49:22.87
00:52:19.10
00:53:10.07
00:56:21.75
00:57:47.51
01:02:29.35
01:04:13.43
01:04:51.03
01:11:12.56

min/km
6:27
6:31
6:53

min/km
6:23
7:08

min/km
2:00
3:41
3:41
4:55
5:10
5:16
5:37
4:23
6:11
6:23
6:25
7:04

14/14

km/h
9.3
9.2
8.7

km/h
9.4
8.4

km/h
29.9
16.3
16.3
12.2
11.6
114
10.7
13.7
9.7
9.4
9.3
8.5



